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1     Joe Bosshard           M2529        1/141    4:47       29:40
2     Ryan Dohner            M2024         1/89    4:51       30:03
3     Dan Kremske            M2529        2/141    4:56       30:36
4     Jeremy Drenckhahn      M2529        3/141    4:56       30:39
5     Patrick Geoghegan      M2529        4/141    5:03       31:21
6     Miles Dunbar           M2529        5/141    5:05       31:35
7     Will Geiken            M2024         2/89    5:06       31:36
8     Levi Thomet            M1519         1/89    5:06       31:38
9     Scott Mindel           M2529        6/141    5:07       31:43
10    Chris Platano          M2529        7/141    5:08       31:48
11    Brady Beagley          M2024         3/89    5:10       32:01
12    Joseph Carpenter       M2529        8/141    5:11       32:12
13    Robert McLauchlan      M2529        9/141    5:11       32:12
14    Teddy Farley           M2024         4/89    5:14       32:31
15    Ryan Jones             M2024         5/89    5:15       32:35
16    Brent Bailey           M3034        1/175    5:18       32:55
17    Alex Jones             M2529       10/141    5:20       33:03
18    Evan Day               M2529       11/141    5:20       33:08
19    Jonathan Pinney        M2529       12/141    5:20       33:09
20    Zachary Holloway       M2024         6/89    5:22       33:16
21    Andre Lightsey-Walker  M2024         7/89    5:22       33:19
22    Andrew Wagner          M2529       13/141    5:23       33:22
23    Richard Bouckaert      M3034        2/175    5:23       33:25
24    Drew Haro              M3034        3/175    5:25       33:39
25    Joshua Gordon          M4044        1/114    5:26       33:43
26    Pedro Castaneda Jr     M2024         8/89    5:26       33:44
27    Logan Wells            M2024         9/89    5:26       33:45
28    Mitchell Thornton      M2529       14/141    5:27       33:49
29    Peter Stice            M2529       15/141    5:28       33:54
30    Aaron Apathy           M3034        4/175    5:28       33:55
31    Nicholas Falk          M1519         2/89    5:28       33:55
32    Brad Ferner            M2024        10/89    5:28       33:57
33    Brent Abbott           M3034        5/175    5:29       34:00
34    Dillon Beckum          M1519         3/89    5:29       34:03
35    Brennan Pratt          M3034        6/175    5:29       34:03
36    Casey Keiser           M2529       16/141    5:30       34:06
37    Eric Beyerle           M2024        11/89    5:30       34:07
38    John Green             M1519         4/89    5:30       34:07
39    Christopher Funch      M2529       17/141    5:31       34:16
40    Eric Williams          M5054        1/127    5:31       34:16
41    Juan Morales           M3539        1/148    5:31       34:16
42    Daniel Goetz           M2529       18/141    5:32       34:18
43    Scott Williams         M3539        2/148    5:32       34:19
44    Juliane Accurso        F2024        1/113    5:33       34:26
45    Craig Godwin           M4549        1/137    5:34       34:33
46    Tanner Dye             M2024        12/89    5:35       34:37
47    Carrie Dimoff          F3034        1/206    5:37       34:52
48    Ian Bania              M1519         5/89    5:37       34:54
49    Will Kirkikis          M2529       19/141    5:38       34:56
50    Leo Alapont            M4044        2/114    5:38       35:00
51    Michael Martin         M1519         6/89    5:39       35:03
52    Daniel Biales          M2529       20/141    5:39       35:05
53    Tim Sykes              M3539        3/148    5:40       35:09
54    Ollie Ehlinger         M3034        7/175    5:40       35:10
55    Vance Berry            M2529       21/141    5:40       35:11
56    Jeff S Niedeck         M5054        2/127    5:40       35:13
57    Nathan Dancher         M2529       22/141    5:41       35:14
58    Ben Siqueiros          M2529       23/141    5:41       35:15
59    Chris Southwick        M2529       24/141    5:41       35:17
60    Jeremy Wysocki         M3034        8/175    5:42       35:23
61    Patrick Schmidt        M1519         7/89    5:43       35:26
62    Mark Felice            M3034        9/175    5:43       35:31
63    David Pinsonneault     M2024        13/89    5:43       35:32
64    Matthew May            M3034       10/175    5:44       35:36
65    Brian Schmidt          M4549        2/137    5:44       35:36
66    Brendan Rickert        M2529       25/141    5:45       35:38
67    Christopher Brandt     M2024        14/89    5:45       35:39
68    Caroline Williams      F2024        2/113    5:45       35:42
69    Joe Uhan               M3539        4/148    5:45       35:43
70    Bryan Stamey           M2024        15/89    5:45       35:44
71    Matt Dodd              M3034       11/175    5:46       35:46
72    Ryan Stasiowski        M2529       26/141    5:46       35:48
73    Sarah Robinson         F3034        2/206    5:47       35:52
74    Greg Zumberger         M3034       12/175    5:47       35:55
75    Max Warner             M1519         8/89    5:48       35:57
76    Joey Johnson           M1519         9/89    5:48       35:58
77    Andrew Martin          M2529       27/141    5:48       35:59
78    Matthew Bailey         M2529       28/141    5:48       35:59
79    Chelsae Staton         F3034        3/206    5:48       36:00
80    Lyndy Davis            F2529        1/179    5:49       36:04
81    Mark Kirkikis          M2529       29/141    5:49       36:06
82    Geoff Henkle           M3034       13/175    5:49       36:07
83    William Pethick        M1519        10/89    5:51       36:17
84    Jordan Turner          M3034       14/175    5:51       36:20
85    Joshua Franckowiak     M2024        16/89    5:52       36:23
86    Nicholas Auyeung       M3034       15/175    5:52       36:23
87    Anders Hulleberg       M2529       30/141    5:52       36:24
88    Justin James-Long      M3539        5/148    5:52       36:25
89    Jason Tavakolian       M4549        3/137    5:52       36:25
90    Derrick Silva          M1114         1/48    5:52       36:26
91    Donald Gallogly        M4549        4/137    5:52       36:27
92    Jason Roberts          M2529       31/141    5:53       36:30
93    Joseph Sosa            M3034       16/175    5:53       36:33
94    Katie Conlon           F2529        2/179    5:54       36:34
95    Mac Howison            M4044        3/114    5:54       36:36
96    Seth Jenny             M3539        6/148    5:55       36:45
97    Susie Rivard           F2529        3/179    5:56       36:47
98    Matt Young             M2529       32/141    5:56       36:48
99    Charlie Reichert       M2024        17/89    5:56       36:52
100   Jake Noonan            M1519        11/89    5:57       36:58
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101   Andy Chang             M4549        5/137    5:58       37:02
102   Taylor Spike           M3539        7/148    5:59       37:07
103   Timothy Westerhaus     M3034       17/175    5:59       37:08
104   Brian Deal             M3034       18/175    5:59       37:09
105   Zach Klonoski          M3034       19/175    6:00       37:14
106   Paul Paschelke         M3034       20/175    6:00       37:14
107   Cameron Hanes          M4549        6/137    6:00       37:15
108   Sydney Marshall        F2024        3/113    6:00       37:16
109   Vincent Huynh-Watkins  M1519        12/89    6:01       37:19
110   Maggie Schmaedick      F2024        4/113    6:01       37:21
111   Brian Skoglind         M1519        13/89    6:01       37:22
112   Alex Kline             M1519        14/89    6:02       37:24
113   Paxton Bennett         M4044        4/114    6:02       37:29
114   Kav Fitzpatrick        M1519        15/89    6:03       37:30
115   Ryan Miller            M3034       21/175    6:03       37:32
116   Erik Heinonen          M3034       22/175    6:03       37:34
117   Jack Shea              M1519        16/89    6:03       37:34
118   Steve Richards         M4549        7/137    6:03       37:36
119   Annie Richards         F1519         1/73    6:04       37:36
120   Curtis Hines           M3539        8/148    6:04       37:37
121   Bj Sauter              M1519        17/89    6:04       37:38
122   Samuel McElwain        M3034       23/175    6:04       37:39
123   Liam Monroe            M1519        18/89    6:04       37:39
124   Ethan Adams            M1519        19/89    6:05       37:46
125   Jesse Shaneyfelt       M1519        20/89    6:07       37:56
126   Jonathan Hernandez     M2529       33/141    6:07       37:57
127   Konrad Raum            M1519        21/89    6:08       38:01
128   Elizabeth Eickelberg   F2024        5/113    6:08       38:02
129   Erika Holroyd          F3539        1/165    6:09       38:08
130   Luke Zentner           M3539        9/148    6:09       38:08
131   Sage Fox               M1519        22/89    6:09       38:12
132   Eli Eytrynbaum         M1519        23/89    6:09       38:13
133   Noah Shlesinger        M1519        24/89    6:10       38:14
134   Crosby Green           M2024        18/89    6:10       38:14
135   Danielle Lohr          F2529        4/179    6:10       38:15
136   Becky Lynn             F2024        6/113    6:10       38:15
137   Elizabeth Berry        F2529        5/179    6:10       38:15
138   Emily Antonishen       F2529        6/179    6:10       38:16
139   Julia Webb             F3034        4/206    6:10       38:16
140   Michael Antonishen     M2529       34/141    6:10       38:16
141   Michael Brown          M4044        5/114    6:10       38:17
142   Paul Selby             M4549        8/137    6:11       38:25
143   Justin Patterson       M3034       24/175    6:12       38:29
144   Tim Cheek              M4044        6/114    6:12       38:31
145   Eric Utz                              0/0    6:12       38:31
146   Liz Anjos              F3034        5/206    6:13       38:36
147   Jerry Roberts          M6064         1/87    6:13       38:37
148   Mike Orr               M3034       25/175    6:14       38:39
149   Kevin Murphy           M4044        7/114    6:14       38:41
150   Joe Burgireno          M4044        8/114    6:14       38:42
151   Steve Sievert          M4549        9/137    6:15       38:46
152   Jim Elwell             M5559        1/102    6:15       38:47
153   Kevin Grogan           M4044        9/114    6:15       38:47
154   Michael Stearns        M5054        3/127    6:15       38:48
155   Jordan Ruppert         M3034       26/175    6:15       38:49
156   Paul Giannobile        M5559        2/102    6:16       38:52
157   Travis Lozier          M3539       10/148    6:16       38:55
158   Rory Rowan             M2529       35/141    6:17       38:59
159   James Julian           M3539       11/148    6:17       38:59
160   Jeff Phillips          M4549       10/137    6:17       39:00
161   Chuck Shields          M5559        3/102    6:17       39:01
162   Cam McChesney          M1114         2/48    6:18       39:04
163   Preston Bourlet        M3034       27/175    6:18       39:06
164   Erik Platt             M1519        25/89    6:18       39:08
165   Patrick Wagner         M5054        4/127    6:19       39:10
166   Henrik Morseth         M1519        26/89    6:19       39:12
167   Dani Reese             F2529        7/179    6:19       39:13
168   Brandon Workman        M3539       12/148    6:19       39:14
169   Devon Yanko            F3034        6/206    6:19       39:14
170   Dan O'Toole            M2529       36/141    6:20       39:16
171   Spencer Slovic         M2024        19/89    6:20       39:20
172   Daniel Mazo            M5054        5/127    6:20       39:22
173   Cristen McLean         F3034        7/206    6:20       39:22
174   Sarah McGaugh          F3539        2/165    6:20       39:22
175   Hakon Noren            M2024        20/89    6:21       39:23
176   Deanna O'Neil          F5054         1/90    6:21       39:24
177   Rylee Pustilnik        F1114         1/39    6:21       39:25
178   Tom May                M4549       11/137    6:21       39:25
179   John Seddon            M3034       28/175    6:21       39:25
180   Sam Cochran            M3034       29/175    6:21       39:27
181   Enrique Benitez        M3539       13/148    6:22       39:30
182   Dan Meireis            M5559        4/102    6:22       39:30
183   Teagan Settelmeyer     M2024        21/89    6:22       39:32
184   J J Hannigan           M2529       37/141    6:22       39:34
185   Sebastian Tesche       M3539       14/148    6:22       39:34
186   Larry Coxe             M6064         2/87    6:23       39:35
187   Dan Hay                M5054        6/127    6:24       39:43
188   Jack McClelland        M1519        27/89    6:25       39:47
189   Austin Kilmer          M2529       38/141    6:25       39:48
190   Chelsea Blanchard      F2529        8/179    6:25       39:48
191   Seamus O'Connor        M5054        7/127    6:25       39:48
192   William Dye            M4044       10/114    6:25       39:49
193   Brittany Petersen      F2529        9/179    6:25       39:51
194   Isaiah Bradley         M1519        28/89    6:26       39:57
195   Kayl Enders            M2529       39/141    6:27       40:00
196   Daniel Walling         M2529       40/141    6:27       40:00
197   Laura Kirkikis         F2529       10/179    6:27       40:01
198   Brady Wells            M5054        8/127    6:27       40:03
199   William Watts          M4044       11/114    6:28       40:08
200   Brit Lang              F1519         2/73    6:28       40:10
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201   Tom Reitmann           M5559        5/102    6:29       40:15
202   Chris Klonoski         M2024        22/89    6:29       40:17
203   Derek Call             M3034       30/175    6:30       40:19
204   Dylan Smith            M3034       31/175    6:30       40:22
205   Dion Coxe              M2529       41/141    6:30       40:22
206   Andy Clarke            M5054        9/127    6:30       40:24
207   Nicholas Strasser      M3539       15/148    6:31       40:25
208   Zacory Shakespear      M1519        29/89    6:31       40:27
209   Tracy Bowling          F3539        3/165    6:31       40:29
210   David Jordan           M4549       12/137    6:32       40:30
211   Connor McVay           M1519        30/89    6:33       40:40
212   Jordan Beckett         M3034       32/175    6:33       40:40
213   Faye Hellman           F3034        8/206    6:34       40:44
214   Duane Dye              M5559        6/102    6:34       40:45
215   Neil Green-Clancey     M3539       16/148    6:34       40:45
216   Lisa Ryan              F3539        4/165    6:34       40:47
217   Eric Christy           M3034       33/175    6:34       40:47
218   Kyle McNary            M2024        23/89    6:34       40:48
219   Pete Frazee            M1519        31/89    6:34       40:48
220   Mike Larner            M3539       17/148    6:35       40:49
221   Gabby Skopec           F1519         3/73    6:35       40:51
222   Dara Steele-Belkin     F4044        1/123    6:35       40:51
223   Andrew Kalloch         M3034       34/175    6:35       40:52
224   C.J. Cling             M2024        24/89    6:35       40:54
225   Mark Moran             M4549       13/137    6:36       40:57
226   Benjamin Goodling      M3034       35/175    6:36       40:57
227   Melissa Berry          F1519         4/73    6:36       40:59
228   Wiley Watts            M1114         3/48    6:37       41:02
229   Delaney Butler         M2024        25/89    6:37       41:03
230   Rebecca Murillo        F2529       11/179    6:37       41:04
231   Aaron Zank             M2529       42/141    6:37       41:06
232   Bryan Toft             M2529       43/141    6:38       41:09
233   Dan Schuman            M4549       14/137    6:38       41:11
234   Lexi Healy             F1519         5/73    6:38       41:12
235   Cindy Reed             F1519         6/73    6:38       41:12
236   Frank Distefano        M2024        26/89    6:39       41:14
237   Gary Gigliotti         M5559        7/102    6:39       41:15
238   Patrick Byrne          M3034       36/175    6:39       41:16
239   Caden Colby            M1519        32/89    6:39       41:16
240   Max Hammer             M2529       44/141    6:39       41:19
241   David Montgomery       M5054       10/127    6:40       41:23
242   Paul Bliss             M5054       11/127    6:40       41:24
243   Marc Kessler           M5054       12/127    6:40       41:25
244   Harrison Holzgang      M2024        27/89    6:41       41:27
245   Kevin McDermott        M5559        8/102    6:41       41:28
246   Sally Bergesen         F4549        1/116    6:41       41:29
247   Emmie Skopec           F1519         7/73    6:42       41:33
248   Rob Rathmann           M4044       12/114    6:42       41:34
249   Jeff Dau               M4044       13/114    6:42       41:38
250   Lindsey Taylor         F3034        9/206    6:42       41:38
251   Katy Cranfill          F2024        7/113    6:43       41:39
252   Colleen Carter-Cox     F4044        2/123    6:43       41:40
253   Nick Frost             M3034       37/175    6:43       41:44
254   Jennifer Evans         F2529       12/179    6:44       41:45
255   Steven Berry           M5054       13/127    6:44       41:46
256   Calbert Guest          M1114         4/48    6:44       41:46
257   Ryan Bates             M1519        33/89    6:44       41:49
258   Blake Pierson          M3034       38/175    6:44       41:49
259   Sid Crenwelge          M4044       14/114    6:44       41:50
260   Brian Kennedy          M2529       45/141    6:45       41:53
261   Shasta Zielke          F3034       10/206    6:45       41:54
262   Nicholas Reynolds      M2529       46/141    6:45       41:54
263   Caitlin Ude            F2024        8/113    6:45       41:55
264   Johnathon Armstrong    M1519        34/89    6:45       41:55
265   Carson Bain            M1519        35/89    6:46       41:57
266   Greg Coughlan          M4549       15/137    6:46       41:59
267   Todd Sheldon           M5054       14/127    6:46       42:02
268   Katy Kunkle            F2529       13/179    6:47       42:04
269   Loch Names             M1519        36/89    6:47       42:04
270   Chris Mitchell         M4044       15/114    6:47       42:05
271   Casey Hire             F3539        5/165    6:47       42:06
272   Dan Bowers             M3034       39/175    6:47       42:08
273   Allie Bigelow          F4044        3/123    6:47       42:08
274   Greg Skopec            M5054       15/127    6:47       42:09
275   David Cadaret          M4549       16/137    6:48       42:12
276   Michael Hunter         M5054       16/127    6:48       42:12
277   Brad Powell            M3539       18/148    6:48       42:13
278   Matt Alcorn            M3539       19/148    6:48       42:14
279   Jeffrey Kirchner       M5559        9/102    6:48       42:15
280   Leah Johnson           F1519         8/73    6:49       42:16
281   Jessie Skopec          F1519         9/73    6:49       42:18
282   Liisa Heinonen-Miller  F3034       11/206    6:49       42:19
283   Devin Lewis            M2529       47/141    6:49       42:20
284   Jake Adams             M3539       20/148    6:49       42:20
285   Lauren Worth           F3539        6/165    6:49       42:21
286   Veronica Blackwell     F1519        10/73    6:50       42:23
287   Ryan Price             M3539       21/148    6:50       42:25
288   Justin Hill            M2529       48/141    6:50       42:26
289   Miriam Udosenata       F3539        7/165    6:51       42:30
290   Richard Connors        M3034       40/175    6:51       42:32
291   Kimberly Grogan        F3539        8/165    6:51       42:33
292   Chris Walkup           M4549       17/137    6:51       42:33
293   Alice Kassens          F4044        4/123    6:52       42:35
294   Chris Bender           M2024        28/89    6:52       42:35
295   Rodrigo Matos          M3034       41/175    6:52       42:39
296   Jenna Stanbrough       F2024        9/113    6:53       42:42
297   Giampaolo Sesto        M5054       17/127    6:53       42:45
298   Christopher Gardner    M2529       49/141    6:54       42:47
299   Brittany Garrett       F2529       14/179    6:54       42:49
300   William Garrett        M3034       42/175    6:54       42:49
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301   Paulo Montenegro       M4549       18/137    6:54       42:50
302   Bradley Pearson        M2024        29/89    6:54       42:52
303   Lindsey Jasper         F3034       12/206    6:54       42:53
304   Jason Stone            M3539       22/148    6:54       42:53
305   Jessie Goodell         F2529       15/179    6:55       42:53
306   Philip Lang            M4549       19/137    6:55       42:55
307   Tavis Smith            M3034       43/175    6:55       42:57
308   Naomi Gallagher        F3539        9/165    6:55       42:57
309   Michael Smith          M4044       16/114    6:55       42:58
310   Lauren Roberts         F2024       10/113    6:55       42:58
311   Chris Davis            M4044       17/114    6:55       42:58
312   Sarah Price            F2529       16/179    6:55       42:59
313   Lincoln James          M2024        30/89    6:55       42:59
314   Abby Samuelson         F2529       17/179    6:56       42:59
315   Brian Wyatt            M4549       20/137    6:56       43:00
316   Spenser Saling         M2024        31/89    6:56       43:01
317   Alicia Stamey          F1519        11/73    6:56       43:04
318   Glenn Buchanan         M4549       21/137    6:56       43:05
319   Eric Schumm            M2529       50/141    6:57       43:08
320   Mark Young             M5054       18/127    6:57       43:10
321   Weston Petewon         M2024        32/89    6:57       43:11
322   Ryan Martin            M2529       51/141    6:58       43:13
323   Jennifer Fedorov       F4044        5/123    6:58       43:13
324   Meredith Byers         F2529       18/179    6:58       43:14
325   Colin Willis           M5054       19/127    6:58       43:14
326   Jason Pellegrini       M4044       18/114    6:58       43:16
327   Crash Kamon            M3034       44/175    6:59       43:18
328   Morgan McAdams         M1519        37/89    6:59       43:23
329   Jacob Scott            M4044       19/114    6:59       43:23
330   Brian Stater           M3034       45/175    7:00       43:25
331   Louis Poindexter       M1519        38/89    7:00       43:25
332   Lahini Arunachalam     F3034       13/206    7:00       43:26
333   Chandra Wilkins        F3539       10/165    7:00       43:27
334   Chris Squires          M5054       20/127    7:00       43:27
335   Pete Dolan             M4549       22/137    7:00       43:29
336   Brock Roberts          M5559       10/102    7:00       43:30
337   Mark Walsh             M3539       23/148    7:01       43:31
338   Billy Snow             M6064         3/87    7:01       43:33
339   Emily Jones            F2024       11/113    7:01       43:34
340   David Henry            M5054       21/127    7:01       43:35
341   Jeremy Wade            M3539       24/148    7:01       43:36
342   Xander Taylor          M3034       46/175    7:01       43:36
343   Micah Sardell          M3539       25/148    7:02       43:37
344   Alexis Gibbons         F2529       19/179    7:02       43:40
345   Colton Gruber          M2024        33/89    7:02       43:40
346   Abel Baltazar          M2024        34/89    7:02       43:40
347   Mason Brown            M1519        39/89    7:02       43:41
348   Colgan Smith           M3034       47/175    7:02       43:41
349   Amy Castle             F2024       12/113    7:02       43:42
350   Donny Bradetich        M3034       48/175    7:02       43:42
351   Oliver Zehrung         M2024        35/89    7:03       43:44
352   Mark Miehe             M5559       11/102    7:03       43:45
353   Brian Bergquist        M4044       20/114    7:03       43:46
354   John Wagner            M5054       22/127    7:03       43:48
355   Rosendo Hernandez      M3034       49/175    7:03       43:49
356   Jason Iijima           M2529       52/141    7:04       43:50
357   Jeffrey Nyburg         M4044       21/114    7:04       43:50
358   Steven Hiett           M5054       23/127    7:04       43:50
359   Nate Tavakolian        M1114         5/48    7:04       43:50
360   Eric Chesteron         M2529       53/141    7:04       43:51
361   Kyle Clarke            M4044       22/114    7:04       43:53
362   Ben Hipple             M6064         4/87    7:04       43:54
363   Michael Tsai           M1519        40/89    7:04       43:54
364   Heidi Gori             F2024       13/113    7:04       43:55
365   David Tsai             M5054       24/127    7:05       43:55
366   Ginger Hutton          F1519        12/73    7:05       43:56
367   Sara Tsai              F1519        13/73    7:05       43:56
368   Sam Friedman           M5054       25/127    7:05       43:58
369   Alex Weinard           M2529       54/141    7:05       43:59
370   Andre Poindexter       M2024        36/89    7:05       44:00
371   George Flatau          M4044       23/114    7:06       44:01
372   Bryce Shaneyfelt       M2024        37/89    7:06       44:02
373   Andrew Gilchrist       M4549       23/137    7:06       44:03
374   Cary Hart              M5054       26/127    7:06       44:06
375   Rusty Englund          M4549       24/137    7:07       44:08
376   Levi Bruns             M1114         6/48    7:07       44:09
377   Cole Bruns             M2024        38/89    7:07       44:09
378   Andrew Setzkorn        M2529       55/141    7:07       44:10
379   Bill Cresko            M4549       25/137    7:07       44:13
380   Nathan Hisamura        M4044       24/114    7:07       44:13
381   Johannah Ludington     F2529       20/179    7:07       44:13
382   Kyle Phillips          M1519        41/89    7:08       44:16
383   Monica Witzig          F2529       21/179    7:08       44:17
384   Craig Winetrout        M4549       26/137    7:08       44:19
385   Shay Scott             M5054       27/127    7:08       44:19
386   Gilberto Bedolla       M2024        39/89    7:09       44:21
387   Rory Christie          M1519        42/89    7:09       44:21
388   Stephen Cousins        M5559       12/102    7:09       44:23
389   Sergio Nava            M4549       27/137    7:09       44:26
390   Doug Lewis             M4044       25/114    7:10       44:26
391   Christopher Hazen      M4549       28/137    7:10       44:29
392   Bree Maier             F3539       11/165    7:10       44:32
393   Davey Jackson          M3539       26/148    7:11       44:33
394   Josh Bolin             M3539       27/148    7:11       44:33
395   Henry Hearley          M2529       56/141    7:11       44:34
396   Tom Boldon             M5054       28/127    7:11       44:34
397   Jeff Bliven            M4549       29/137    7:11       44:35
398   Felton Wright          M5559       13/102    7:11       44:35
399   Joseph Mahoney         M5054       29/127    7:11       44:36
400   Angie Jenny            F3539       12/165    7:11       44:36
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401   Bob Green              M5559       14/102    7:11       44:37
402   Tom Titas              M5559       15/102    7:11       44:37
403   Brandon Morse          M2529       57/141    7:11       44:37
404   Yasin Karim            M3034       50/175    7:11       44:37
405   Rachel Morse           F2529       22/179    7:11       44:38
406   Tommy Case             M1519        43/89    7:12       44:39
407   Chelsea Humphreys      F3034       14/206    7:12       44:40
408   Tiffany Lang           F2024       14/113    7:12       44:41
409   Will Borrevik          M1114         7/48    7:12       44:45
410   Gareth Archer          M3034       51/175    7:12       44:45
411   Mark Tribe             M5559       16/102    7:13       44:45
412   Jennie Kormanik        F3034       15/206    7:13       44:45
413   Mariah Montoya         F2024       15/113    7:13       44:47
414   Elijah Reed            M1519        44/89    7:13       44:48
415   Kelsi Klotter          F2024       16/113    7:13       44:48
416   Jason Gast             M4044       26/114    7:13       44:49
417   Todd Bosworth          M5559       17/102    7:13       44:49
418   Lauren Evans           F2529       23/179    7:14       44:53
419   Dan Huston             M3034       52/175    7:14       44:54
420   Daryl Brisco           M5054       30/127    7:14       44:55
421   Rick Tucker            M5054       31/127    7:15       44:59
422   Chris De La Ronde      F5054         2/90    7:15       45:01
423   Kacie Dye              F3034       16/206    7:15       45:01
424   Tia Renier             F2529       24/179    7:16       45:04
425   Stephen Coker          M4549       30/137    7:16       45:05
426   Kirsten Gillingham     F3034       17/206    7:16       45:06
427   Sara Matteri           F3539       13/165    7:17       45:10
428   Nikki Gainey           F4044        6/123    7:17       45:12
429   Jen Ells               F4044        7/123    7:17       45:14
430   Tysen Skopec           M1519        45/89    7:17       45:14
431   Luke Cheek             M0510         1/22    7:17       45:15
432   Eric Zehrung           M5054       32/127    7:17       45:15
433   Krysta Gunvalson       F2529       25/179    7:18       45:17
434   David Castle           M6064         5/87    7:18       45:17
435   Joe Snyder             M3034       53/175    7:18       45:17
436   John Hughes            M2529       58/141    7:18       45:18
437   Mackenzie Dye          F2024       17/113    7:18       45:18
438   Zach Adams             M1519        46/89    7:18       45:20
439   Mark Riedel-Bash       M4044       27/114    7:18       45:20
440   Josh Dohse             M2024        40/89    7:18       45:20
441   Ryan Doherty           M2529       59/141    7:18       45:21
442   Michael Rear           M4549       31/137    7:19       45:22
443   John Olsen             M6569         1/43    7:19       45:22
444   Alexander Schwarzkopf  M4044       28/114    7:19       45:24
445   Paul Benda             M4549       32/137    7:19       45:24
446   Sarah Powell           F3539       14/165    7:20       45:30
447   Emily Stark            F2024       18/113    7:20       45:30
448   Cindy Hazel            F4549        2/116    7:20       45:32
449   Chad Mart              M3034       54/175    7:20       45:32
450   Rosalie Franek         F5054         3/90    7:20       45:34
451   Ben Coutant            M5559       18/102    7:21       45:35
452   Brandon Bierman        M3034       55/175    7:21       45:36
453   Tony Biasi             M3539       28/148    7:21       45:36
454   Lindsey Leighton       F2529       26/179    7:21       45:37
455   Tia Hatton             F1519        14/73    7:21       45:37
456   Nelle Horsley          F2529       27/179    7:21       45:38
457   John Brandon           M6064         6/87    7:21       45:38
458   Christopher Butler     M5054       33/127    7:21       45:38
459   Tim Abendroth          M2024        41/89    7:21       45:38
460   Julie Cole             F5559         1/78    7:22       45:42
461   Jamie Vandeest         F3034       18/206    7:22       45:42
462   Dileep Reddy           M2529       60/141    7:22       45:46
463   Jason Bosch            M1114         8/48    7:23       45:50
464   Danette Bloomer        F4549        3/116    7:23       45:51
465   Wells O'Byrne          M3034       56/175    7:23       45:51
466   Aaron Babcock          M2024        42/89    7:23       45:51
467   Stan Hall              M6064         7/87    7:23       45:53
468   Sylvan Magnus          M3034       57/175    7:24       45:54
469   Jamie Whitney          M3539       29/148    7:24       45:55
470   Geoff Gill             M4044       29/114    7:24       45:55
471   Carrie Yost            F3539       15/165    7:24       45:56
472   Micah Donor            M2024        43/89    7:24       45:58
473   Cynthia Lauzon         F3539       16/165    7:24       45:58
474   David J. Elliott       M7074         1/21    7:24       45:58
475   Daniel Hawkins         M2529       61/141    7:24       45:58
476   Michele Gladieux       F4549        4/116    7:25       46:02
477   Bronson Dye            M1519        47/89    7:25       46:02
478   Trisha Kluge           F5559         2/78    7:25       46:03
479   Wayne Endicott         M5054       34/127    7:25       46:04
480   Mikel Rhodes           M3539       30/148    7:26       46:06
481   Harrison Nabors        M1519        48/89    7:26       46:08
482   Cameron Yates          M2529       62/141    7:26       46:08
483   Chance Zimmerlee       M3539       31/148    7:26       46:10
484   Katie Rees             F3034       19/206    7:26       46:11
485   Benjamin Meyer         M2024        44/89    7:27       46:12
486   Shayla Solomon         F1519        15/73    7:27       46:13
487   Kayla Miller           F2024       19/113    7:27       46:15
488   Travis Keys            M3539       32/148    7:27       46:15
489   Natalie Mosman         F2024       20/113    7:27       46:17
490   Steve Barnett          M4549       33/137    7:27       46:17
491   Gabriel Wihtol         M2024        45/89    7:27       46:17
492   Andres Harris Caceres  M1519        49/89    7:27       46:18
493   Michael Frede          M3539       33/148    7:28       46:18
494   Andrew McCullough      M2024        46/89    7:28       46:19
495   Jack Wilson            M2024        47/89    7:28       46:19
496   Joshua Ryerson         M1519        50/89    7:28       46:19
497   Athena Maher           F1519        16/73    7:28       46:21
498   Nir Pearlson           M5054       35/127    7:28       46:21
499   Reid Weaver            M3034       58/175    7:28       46:22
500   John Henry King III    M3034       59/175    7:28       46:23
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501   John Gallagher         M5559       19/102    7:29       46:25
502   Andy Nelson            M5054       36/127    7:29       46:26
503   Ian Fuller             M4044       30/114    7:29       46:28
504   Paul Berg              M6064         8/87    7:29       46:28
505   Andrea Desbiens        F3034       20/206    7:29       46:30
506   David Collier          M4549       34/137    7:30       46:31
507   Adrienne Powell        F1519        17/73    7:30       46:32
508   Jin Plummer            M4044       31/114    7:30       46:33
509   Victoria Mayfield      F2529       28/179    7:30       46:35
510   Samuel Seljan          M3539       34/148    7:30       46:37
511   Val Sell               F5054         4/90    7:31       46:40
512   Jeff Cook              M4549       35/137    7:32       46:44
513   David Reed             M2024        48/89    7:32       46:44
514   Stacy Chance           M4044       32/114    7:32       46:45
515   Ben Schuman            M3539       35/148    7:32       46:46
516   Brian Whalen           M4044       33/114    7:32       46:46
517   Kaitlyn Griffith       F1519        18/73    7:32       46:46
518   Brian Liddy            M4549       36/137    7:32       46:47
519   David Seaver           M4549       37/137    7:32       46:49
520   Mike Bendzinski        M6064         9/87    7:33       46:50
521   Kenneth Jackson        M5054       37/127    7:33       46:50
522   Logan Whitney          M1114         9/48    7:33       46:50
523   Andrew Stiles          M4549       38/137    7:33       46:52
524   Craig Iseli            M3034       60/175    7:33       46:54
525   Joe Santaigo           M3539       36/148    7:33       46:54
526   Jill Evers-Bowers      F4549        5/116    7:34       46:56
527   Jennifer Hampton       F2529       29/179    7:34       46:56
528   Robin Heikes           M5054       38/127    7:34       46:56
529   Bill Soule             M4549       39/137    7:34       46:57
530   Brianna Sweeney        F2024       21/113    7:34       46:58
531   Karenlouise White      F5054         5/90    7:34       46:59
532   Kyla Seddon            F3034       21/206    7:34       46:59
533   Bob Bode               M5054       39/127    7:34       47:01
534   Jim Rodriguez          M2529       63/141    7:34       47:01
535   Savannah Crowley       F3034       22/206    7:35       47:03
536   Greg Wilson            M4549       40/137    7:35       47:05
537   Jazmin Gonzalez Villa  F2529       30/179    7:35       47:06
538   Josh Barkeloo          M3539       37/148    7:35       47:07
539   Ryota Sugitani         M4549       41/137    7:36       47:12
540   Nicholai Dalidowitz    M3034       61/175    7:36       47:12
541   Daniel Cook            M3539       38/148    7:36       47:12
542   Bobbi Kennedy          F4044        8/123    7:37       47:15
543   Daniel Hutton          M3539       39/148    7:37       47:17
544   Ethan Hass             M1519        51/89    7:37       47:19
545   Lee Fouste             M3034       62/175    7:37       47:19
546   Hailey Henderson       F2024       22/113    7:38       47:21
547   Justin Crowe           M2529       64/141    7:38       47:21
548   Lauren Calcagno        F1519        19/73    7:38       47:21
549   Jesse Abrams           M4044       34/114    7:38       47:21
550   Sebastian Tapia        M4044       35/114    7:38       47:22
551   Stacey Hudson          F3539       17/165    7:38       47:23
552   Erick Kridelbaugh      M3539       40/148    7:38       47:23
553   Jeremy Watkin          M3539       41/148    7:38       47:24
554   Jenn Lewis             F2529       31/179    7:39       47:28
555   Jeff Peterson          M2529       65/141    7:39       47:28
556   Jeff Hoss              M5054       40/127    7:39       47:29
557   Rex Hoffman            M3539       42/148    7:39       47:29
558   Kristin Hoss           F5054         6/90    7:39       47:32
559   Kevin Kinports         M3034       63/175    7:40       47:34
560   Cody Nutt              M3539       43/148    7:40       47:34
561   Emmalyn Lindsey        F1519        20/73    7:40       47:35
562   Chris Owens            M5054       41/127    7:40       47:35
563   Madison May            F2024       23/113    7:40       47:35
564   Molly Barth            F4044        9/123    7:40       47:36
565   Corby Deglow           M3034       64/175    7:40       47:37
566   Mark Ruckwardt         M4549       42/137    7:41       47:40
567   Kim Price              F4549        6/116    7:41       47:42
568   Britt Sexton           M4549       43/137    7:41       47:45
569   Kirk Lange             M1519        52/89    7:41       47:45
570   John Warner            M3539       44/148    7:41       47:45
571   Tim Ernst              M5559       20/102    7:42       47:45
572   Brad Schwin            M4549       44/137    7:42       47:46
573   Ingrid Siadal          F3539       18/165    7:42       47:46
574   Maryn Vail             F4549        7/116    7:42       47:47
575   Harrison Satterthwaite M2024        49/89    7:42       47:47
576   Robin Hopkins          F3034       23/206    7:42       47:47
577   Heather Hansen         F3034       24/206    7:42       47:50
578   Michael Preinitz       M3539       45/148    7:42       47:50
579   Ted Etter              M6064        10/87    7:42       47:50
580   Marius Pakalniskis     M3034       65/175    7:42       47:50
581   Michael Hampton        M4549       45/137    7:43       47:51
582   Al Bennett             M5054       42/127    7:43       47:54
583   John Philip            M2529       66/141    7:43       47:55
584   Bryan Selby            M1519        53/89    7:43       47:55
585   Trevor Steele          M3034       66/175    7:43       47:55
586   Aaron McAndrews        M1519        54/89    7:43       47:56
587   Matt Mills             M3034       67/175    7:43       47:56
588   Tracy Guest            F4549        8/116    7:43       47:57
589   Keisuke Musashino      M4549       46/137    7:43       47:57
590   Cleven Mmari           M5054       43/127    7:43       47:57
591   Todd Miller            M6064        11/87    7:44       47:59
592   Juston Manville        M4044       36/114    7:44       48:00
593   Ren Orans              M5559       21/102    7:44       48:01
594   Braeden Emrick         M2024        50/89    7:44       48:02
595   Danielle Emrick        F4549        9/116    7:44       48:02
596   Keegan Emrick          M2024        51/89    7:44       48:03
597   Sean Emrick            M4549       47/137    7:44       48:03
598   Mark Rodriguez         M5559       22/102    7:45       48:04
599   Sean Murray            M4044       37/114    7:45       48:04
600   Danny Vehovic          M2529       67/141    7:45       48:04
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601   Joshnhenry Adams       M4044       38/114    7:45       48:05
602   John Rodriguez         M2024        52/89    7:45       48:05
603   Andy Hudson            M2024        53/89    7:45       48:08
604   Ellen Grant            F3034       25/206    7:45       48:08
605   Tyler Hannum           M3034       68/175    7:45       48:08
606   Moya Moses             F1114         2/39    7:45       48:09
607   Freeman Judd           M2024        54/89    7:46       48:11
608   Edward Baumgart        M4549       48/137    7:46       48:12
609   Jacob Desbiens         M3034       69/175    7:46       48:12
610   Erin Duncan            F1519        21/73    7:46       48:13
611   Shane Connor           M2529       68/141    7:46       48:13
612   Zack Foote             M3034       70/175    7:46       48:14
613   Kathryn Robinson       F3539       19/165    7:46       48:14
614   Ryan Petersen          M2529       69/141    7:46       48:15
615   Tyler Anderson         M2529       70/141    7:46       48:15
616   Sarah Troutt           F4549       10/116    7:47       48:17
617   Deanna Love            F5054         7/90    7:47       48:19
618   Mina Buchanan          F1519        22/73    7:47       48:19
619   Christi Duhaime        F4549       11/116    7:47       48:19
620   Jordan Gorman          M1519        55/89    7:47       48:19
621   Michael Falk           M4549       49/137    7:47       48:21
622   Drew Chapman           M1114        10/48    7:47       48:22
623   Amanda Fox             F1519        23/73    7:47       48:22
624   Alfredo Velez          M4044       39/114    7:48       48:23
625   Jayson Hayes           M4044       40/114    7:48       48:24
626   Brandt Schram          M4549       50/137    7:48       48:26
627   Hal Jackson            M6569         2/43    7:48       48:27
628   Dale Peterson          M5559       23/102    7:49       48:31
629   Vicki Lang             F4549       12/116    7:49       48:31
630   Cara Hettick           F1519        24/73    7:49       48:32
631   Michael Heck           M3539       46/148    7:49       48:32
632   Ellie Hammes           F1519        25/73    7:50       48:38
633   Rivah Beaty            F3539       20/165    7:50       48:38
634   Steve Surace           M5559       24/102    7:50       48:39
635   Nicholas Hammond       M3539       47/148    7:50       48:39
636   Kwasi Diehl            M5054       44/127    7:50       48:39
637   Michael McCourt        M4549       51/137    7:50       48:40
638   Chris Clemow           M5054       45/127    7:50       48:41
639   Holguer Vasconez       M5054       46/127    7:51       48:42
640   Luke Starr             M1519        56/89    7:51       48:43
641   Doug Gallagher         M4044       41/114    7:51       48:44
642   Bobby Jennings         M4044       42/114    7:51       48:45
643   Dan Clark              M4549       52/137    7:51       48:45
644   Kelli Buck             F2529       32/179    7:51       48:46
645   Elisabeth Reed         F2024       24/113    7:51       48:46
646   Tom Fahey              M4549       53/137    7:51       48:47
647   Juan Welsh             M5054       47/127    7:51       48:47
648   Scott Samuelson        M5559       25/102    7:52       48:48
649   Taylor Boxberger       F2024       25/113    7:52       48:48
650   John Barry             M6064        12/87    7:52       48:48
651   Justin Ubel            M3539       48/148    7:52       48:48
652   Scott Coe              M5559       26/102    7:52       48:50
653   Sophia Dahab           F3034       26/206    7:52       48:50
654   Megan West             F2024       26/113    7:52       48:50
655   Jordan Thompson        M2024        55/89    7:52       48:50
656   Tessa Spurk            F2529       33/179    7:52       48:51
657   Colby Prasad           F3539       21/165    7:52       48:51
658   Sara Sosa              F3034       27/206    7:52       48:51
659   Mackenzie Barron       F1519        26/73    7:52       48:52
660   Alicia Ledgerwood      F3034       28/206    7:52       48:53
661   Eric Powell            M3539       49/148    7:53       48:54
662   Steven Naoya           M3539       50/148    7:53       48:54
663   Yolanda Gonzalez Villa F2529       34/179    7:53       48:55
664   Brighton Glassman      F1519        27/73    7:53       48:55
665   Dan Fredrickson        M3034       71/175    7:53       48:56
666   Michael Glassman       M5559       27/102    7:53       48:58
667   Griffin Baxley         M1114        11/48    7:53       48:58
668   Nick Kelley            M3539       51/148    7:53       48:59
669   Emily Young            F2529       35/179    7:53       48:59
670   Jojo Sell              F2529       36/179    7:53       49:00
671   Carleen McKillop       F3539       22/165    7:53       49:00
672   Sabrina Williams       F1519        28/73    7:54       49:00
673   Max Santiago           M3539       52/148    7:54       49:01
674   Stacy Ward             F3034       29/206    7:54       49:01
675   Charles Lorch          M5054       48/127    7:54       49:01
676   Dave Avenson           M5054       49/127    7:54       49:01
677   Ted Shorack            M3034       72/175    7:54       49:03
678   Tim Pfluger            M3539       53/148    7:54       49:04
679   Katie Zimmerlee        F3034       30/206    7:54       49:05
680   Tiff Pfluger           F3539       23/165    7:54       49:05
681   Kevin Holm             M4044       43/114    7:55       49:08
682   Ethan Holm                            0/0    7:55       49:11
683   Dave Schiffer          M4549       54/137    7:56       49:12
684   Sarah Irwin            F3034       31/206    7:56       49:15
685   Jay Baughman           M3539       54/148    7:56       49:15
686   Nathan Smith           M2529       71/141    7:56       49:17
687   Brandon Smith          M3034       73/175    7:56       49:17
688   Corey Black            M5054       50/127    7:56       49:17
689   Lauren Yang            F3539       24/165    7:56       49:18
690   Robert Reed            M1114        12/48    7:57       49:18
691   Shannon Clawson        F3034       32/206    7:57       49:19
692   Johnny Harr            M3539       55/148    7:57       49:19
693   Nancy Gissel           F5559         3/78    7:58       49:25
694   Alison Dodd            F2529       37/179    7:58       49:27
695   Sarah Lounsbury        F2529       38/179    7:58       49:28
696   Ryan Black             M3034       74/175    7:58       49:30
697   Robert Guild           M3034       75/175    7:58       49:30
698   Renee Yandel           F4044       10/123    7:58       49:31
699   Camilla Fortune        F5054         8/90    7:59       49:31
700   Rachael Cunningham     F2529       39/179    7:59       49:31
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701   Joe Bails              M4044       44/114    7:59       49:32
702   Mary Hohnholt          F5054         9/90    7:59       49:33
703   Amy Weisman            F3539       25/165    7:59       49:35
704   Clarke Morris          M4549       55/137    7:59       49:35
705   Derek French           M5054       51/127    7:59       49:35
706   Ivy Lass               F2529       40/179    7:59       49:36
707   John Hall              M5559       28/102    7:59       49:36
708   Darla McVay            F4044       11/123    7:59       49:36
709   Steve Hirons           M4549       56/137    7:59       49:37
710   Roger Nichols          M6569         3/43    7:59       49:37
711   Rebecca Williams       F5054        10/90    7:59       49:37
712   Jeff Tuman             M3034       76/175    8:00       49:39
713   Jeff Ostler            M6064        13/87    8:00       49:39
714   John Turner            M5559       29/102    8:00       49:40
715   Amanda Huffman         F3539       26/165    8:00       49:41
716   Don Standeford         M5054       52/127    8:00       49:41
717   Randy Bernstein        M5559       30/102    8:00       49:42
718   Justin Haber           M1519        57/89    8:00       49:43
719   Sydney Holtmeier       F2024       27/113    8:00       49:43
720   Marilyn Keys           F3539       27/165    8:00       49:43
721   Andrea Strutin         F3034       33/206    8:01       49:43
722   Douglas Horn           M5054       53/127    8:01       49:43
723   Kip Poindexter         M4549       57/137    8:01       49:43
724   Adrienne Suhm          F1519        29/73    8:01       49:44
725   Rachel Lanning         F3034       34/206    8:01       49:44
726   Byron Garrow           M3034       77/175    8:01       49:48
727   Alexander Krupicka     M1114        13/48    8:01       49:49
728   Thishya Narayanan      F3539       28/165    8:02       49:49
729   Tyler Griffith         M1519        58/89    8:02       49:52
730   Bob Hawkins            M5559       31/102    8:02       49:53
731   Lorena Pearson         F4044       12/123    8:02       49:53
732   Jeff Blickle           M3539       56/148    8:02       49:53
733   Arwen Mohr             F3539       29/165    8:02       49:54
734   Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529       72/141    8:02       49:54
735   Evan Rindy             M3034       78/175    8:02       49:55
736   Nick Campbell          M5054       54/127    8:03       49:56
737   Roger Butenschoen      M5054       55/127    8:03       49:56
738   Owen Wright            M5054       56/127    8:03       49:56
739   Jacob Mattfield        F2529       41/179    8:03       49:57
740   Perrie Grace           F2024       28/113    8:03       49:59
741   Phillip Slavbaugh      M2024        56/89    8:03       50:00
742   Gina Gervase           F2024       29/113    8:03       50:00
743   Chris McDowell         M5054       57/127    8:03       50:01
744   Brandon Hanson         M3034       79/175    8:03       50:01
745   Sam Rivard             F2024       30/113    8:03       50:01
746   Chris Hanson           M5559       32/102    8:04       50:02
747   Ruben Galbraith        M3034       80/175    8:04       50:03
748   Ivy Katz               F3034       35/206    8:04       50:04
749   Don McLean             M7074         2/21    8:04       50:07
750   Phil Kimmel            M6064        14/87    8:05       50:09
751   Abigail Forrest        F2024       31/113    8:05       50:10
752   Chris Milliron         M3034       81/175    8:05       50:10
753   Robert Carey           M6064        15/87    8:05       50:11
754   Jeremy Howell          M3539       57/148    8:05       50:12
755   Barry Mattfield        M6064        16/87    8:05       50:12
756   Caitlin Wentz          F2529       42/179    8:05       50:12
757   David Germaine         M3034       82/175    8:05       50:13
758   Clint Hickey           M3034       83/175    8:05       50:14
759   Christine Bliren       F4549       13/116    8:05       50:14
760   Matt Cox               M4549       58/137    8:06       50:16
761   Karl Saxman            M5054       58/127    8:06       50:16
762   Chantelle Russell      F3034       36/206    8:06       50:16
763   Sat Bir Khalsa         M4044       45/114    8:06       50:16
764   Beth O'Grady           F5559         4/78    8:06       50:16
765   Melanie Konradi        F4044       13/123    8:06       50:16
766   Meriel Hartling        F3034       37/206    8:06       50:17
767   Jeff Hannum            M5559       33/102    8:06       50:17
768   Caleb Plummer          M1519        59/89    8:06       50:17
769   McKenna Priske         F1114         3/39    8:06       50:18
770   Dylan Adams            M1519        60/89    8:06       50:19
771   Norm Combs             M6064        17/87    8:07       50:21
772   Lindsay Hazard         F3034       38/206    8:07       50:23
773   Seiji Koenigsberg      M1114        14/48    8:07       50:23
774   Colleen Musielak       F5054        11/90    8:07       50:23
775   Cole Lathrop           M3034       84/175    8:07       50:24
776   Jim Hazard             M3539       58/148    8:07       50:25
777   Johl Brock             M4044       46/114    8:07       50:25
778   Keegan Greenwald       M3034       85/175    8:07       50:26
779   Bethany Young          F3034       39/206    8:08       50:27
780   Wally Miller           M6064        18/87    8:08       50:28
781   Bob Schneider          M5054       59/127    8:08       50:28
782   Tim Faulkner           M5054       60/127    8:08       50:28
783   Meredith Case Ellison  F1519        30/73    8:08       50:30
784   Jp Ellison             M4549       59/137    8:08       50:30
785   Jeffrey Williams       M3539       59/148    8:08       50:32
786   Zachary Smith          M3539       60/148    8:08       50:33
787   Giles Looney           M3034       86/175    8:08       50:33
788   Marcia Beard           F4549       14/116    8:09       50:33
789   Chris Baxley           M5559       34/102    8:09       50:33
790   Kipp Hammon            M5559       35/102    8:09       50:34
791   Rachael Reiter         F1519        31/73    8:09       50:36
792   Eric Risdal            M3539       61/148    8:09       50:36
793   Kyle Gee               M5054       61/127    8:09       50:38
794   Daniel Gonzalez        M6064        19/87    8:09       50:39
795   Becky Gee              F5054        12/90    8:10       50:39
796   Julia Robert           F2529       43/179    8:10       50:39
797   Anna Zehrung           F1519        32/73    8:10       50:40
798   Stuart Hyatt           M6064        20/87    8:10       50:41
799   Sara Aliotti           F2529       44/179    8:10       50:41
800   Ryan Myrmo             M3539       62/148    8:10       50:42
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801   K.C. Gillespie         M3034       87/175    8:10       50:42
802   Chris Shakespear       M4044       47/114    8:10       50:44
803   Ann Ross               F5559         5/78    8:10       50:44
804   Patrick Melendy        M4549       60/137    8:10       50:44
805   Robert Rotert          M3034       88/175    8:11       50:45
806   Kalvin Hengler         M1519        61/89    8:11       50:46
807   Heather Leonard        F4044       14/123    8:11       50:46
808   Eric Hengler           M4549       61/137    8:11       50:46
809   Kallie Harding         F1114         4/39    8:11       50:47
810   Makenzie Crawford      F1114         5/39    8:11       50:47
811   George Koski           M6064        21/87    8:11       50:48
812   Talia Park             F1519        33/73    8:11       50:48
813   Steve Ralls            M2529       73/141    8:11       50:48
814   Joshua Masterson       M3539       63/148    8:11       50:48
815   Brent Carbajal         M5054       62/127    8:11       50:48
816   Jackson Seubert        M1114        15/48    8:11       50:48
817   Steve Rudinsky         M5559       36/102    8:12       50:51
818   Gary Smith             M6064        22/87    8:12       50:54
819   Bre Titone             F4044       15/123    8:12       50:54
820   Emily Farthing         F3034       40/206    8:12       50:56
821   Paul Safar             M4549       62/137    8:12       50:56
822   Molly Blancett         F3034       41/206    8:12       50:57
823   Jessie Endicott        F1519        34/73    8:12       50:57
824   Chris Meeker           M5054       63/127    8:13       50:58
825   William Nevell         M5054       64/127    8:13       50:59
826   Jerry Stromme          M5559       37/102    8:13       50:59
827   Paul Rea               M5054       65/127    8:13       51:01
828   Steven Stwertka        M6064        23/87    8:13       51:03
829   Roy McCormick          M5054       66/127    8:14       51:04
830   Stephen Dunn           M5054       67/127    8:14       51:05
831   Andres Speck           M3539       64/148    8:14       51:06
832   Justin Harshbarger     M3539       65/148    8:14       51:07
833   Jose Torres            M3539       66/148    8:14       51:09
834   Charles Hudson         M5559       38/102    8:15       51:11
835   Kyle Roadman           M3539       67/148    8:15       51:11
836   Mario Herrera          M3539       68/148    8:15       51:12
837   Tracy Livernois        F5559         6/78    8:15       51:13
838   Mark Gilman            M4044       48/114    8:15       51:13
839   Haley Moak             F2024       32/113    8:15       51:13
840   Aaron Solbeck          M4044       49/114    8:16       51:20
841   Jessie Hunter          F3034       42/206    8:16       51:20
842   Maggie Over            F2024       33/113    8:17       51:23
843   Macky Dennis           F2024       34/113    8:17       51:23
844   Larry Holzgang         M5559       39/102    8:17       51:24
845   Ashley Graves          F2024       35/113    8:17       51:24
846   Ken Reed               M5054       68/127    8:17       51:25
847   Seth Hutchison         M2529       74/141    8:17       51:25
848   Whitney Hoff           F2529       45/179    8:17       51:28
849   Leon Laub              M5559       40/102    8:18       51:29
850   Troy Meyer             M3539       69/148    8:18       51:30
851   Carrie Holzman-Little  F5559         7/78    8:18       51:30
852   Patrick Chinn          M4549       63/137    8:18       51:31
853   Nathan Apsel           M3034       89/175    8:18       51:31
854   Paula Jewett           F4549       15/116    8:18       51:32
855   Cathy Mahoney          F5559         8/78    8:18       51:33
856   Cheryl Gansel          F4044       16/123    8:18       51:34
857   Susan Swartz           F5559         9/78    8:18       51:35
858   Chris Carpenter        M3539       70/148    8:19       51:35
859   Jonny Polivka          M4044       50/114    8:19       51:35
860   Robin May              F4044       17/123    8:19       51:36
861   Mykele Carpenter       F3539       30/165    8:19       51:36
862   Kyle Parker            M4044       51/114    8:19       51:38
863   Stanley Winther        M6569         4/43    8:19       51:39
864   Mac Brown              M3539       71/148    8:19       51:39
865   Jeremy Moody           M4044       52/114    8:19       51:39
866   Nicole Mowery          F1519        35/73    8:19       51:40
867   Casey Sauter           F1519        36/73    8:19       51:40
868   Parker Dixon           M1114        16/48    8:19       51:40
869   Kristin Brown          F3539       31/165    8:19       51:41
870   Roy Pirrung            M6569         5/43    8:20       51:41
871   Steven Smith           M5054       69/127    8:20       51:41
872   Ashley Rochholz        F2529       46/179    8:20       51:42
873   Ti'm Bloom             M4549       64/137    8:20       51:45
874   Kelly Bosch            F4044       18/123    8:20       51:46
875   Doris Tai              F5559        10/78    8:20       51:47
876   Molly Sullivan         F3034       43/206    8:20       51:47
877   James Markus           M5559       41/102    8:21       51:48
878   Noelan Smith           M3034       90/175    8:21       51:48
879   Jason Jackson          M3539       72/148    8:21       51:48
880   Lynn Carlson           F3034       44/206    8:21       51:48
881   Judith Bender          F5559        11/78    8:21       51:49
882   Christine Williams-Mro F5054        13/90    8:21       51:49
883   Julianne Cappadona     F2529       47/179    8:21       51:50
884   Scott Hettick          M4549       65/137    8:21       51:50
885   Jennie Gardner         F3034       45/206    8:21       51:51
886   Darrell Sterns         M6569         6/43    8:21       51:51
887   Elizabeth Leroue       F3034       46/206    8:21       51:51
888   Diane Hernandez        F4549       16/116    8:21       51:51
889   James Gardner          M3034       91/175    8:21       51:52
890   Donna Sterns           F6064         1/39    8:21       51:52
891   Jon Ball               M6569         7/43    8:21       51:53
892   Nick Allen             M5054       70/127    8:21       51:53
893   Michael Crongeyer      M3034       92/175    8:22       51:55
894   Adam Hughes            M3539       73/148    8:22       51:55
895   Steven Abbott          M5559       42/102    8:22       51:56
896   Sara McRae             F3539       32/165    8:22       51:56
897   Cierra Franklin        F3539       33/165    8:22       51:56
898   Amanda Hatch           F3034       47/206    8:22       51:56
899   Nehemia Mmari          M1114        17/48    8:22       51:57
900   Michael Mehringer      M3034       93/175    8:22       51:57
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901   Michelle Fry           F2024       36/113    8:22       51:59
902   Kim Ogrady             F5054        14/90    8:23       52:01
903   Lori Sauter            F4549       17/116    8:23       52:01
904   Nikki Thaut            F4044       19/123    8:23       52:02
905   Kyra Weaver            F3034       48/206    8:23       52:04
906   Karen Roybal           F4044       20/123    8:23       52:05
907   Jake Mikula            M2024        57/89    8:24       52:07
908   Ben Swetland           M2024        58/89    8:24       52:07
909   Caitlyn Marcum         F2529       48/179    8:24       52:08
910   Nora Wilson            F2024       37/113    8:24       52:08
911   Anna Ebbage            F3539       34/165    8:24       52:09
912   Amanda Smith           F2024       38/113    8:24       52:10
913   Jon Goodling           M6064        24/87    8:24       52:12
914   Krista Bushnell        F3539       35/165    8:24       52:12
915   Tammy Hines            F5559        12/78    8:25       52:13
916   Zachary Rios-Nelson    M1114        18/48    8:25       52:13
917   April Spehar           F4044       21/123    8:25       52:14
918   Mark Van Eeckhout      M4044       53/114    8:25       52:14
919   Molly Nelson           F4044       22/123    8:25       52:15
920   Mark Gregory           M4549       66/137    8:25       52:16
921   Barnaby Bielskis       M3034       94/175    8:25       52:17
922   Michael Scarberry      M5559       43/102    8:25       52:18
923   Ron Bour               M5559       44/102    8:25       52:18
924   Billie Moser           F5054        15/90    8:26       52:19
925   Andrew Sherman         M3539       74/148    8:26       52:20
926   Melinda White          F5054        16/90    8:26       52:20
927   Beau Arthur            M2529       75/141    8:26       52:20
928   Meredith Conley                       0/0    8:26       52:21
929   Alison Mildrexler      F3539       36/165    8:26       52:22
930   Nick Rinen             M4044       54/114    8:26       52:22
931   Ross Johnston          M4549       67/137    8:26       52:22
932   Stephanie Seubert      F4044       23/123    8:26       52:22
933   Sean Hahn              M4549       68/137    8:26       52:23
934   Hannah Judd            F2529       49/179    8:26       52:23
935   Colleen Gutman         F2529       50/179    8:26       52:23
936   Anne Tornatore-Pili    F3034       49/206    8:26       52:24
937   James Miller           M3034       95/175    8:26       52:24
938   Melissa Perlman        F3034       50/206    8:26       52:24
939   Zackery Thill          M3034       96/175    8:26       52:24
940   Elizabeth Tanenbaum    F3034       51/206    8:27       52:25
941   Debbie Castile         F4044       24/123    8:27       52:26
942   Reece Morgan           M1114        19/48    8:27       52:26
943   Steven Levy            M4549       69/137    8:27       52:27
944   Dominic Corleto        M3034       97/175    8:27       52:27
945   Emily Proudfoot        F4549       18/116    8:27       52:27
946   Tammi Kemp             F4549       19/116    8:27       52:27
947   Ron Stone              M5559       45/102    8:27       52:28
948   Kaura Brous            F4549       20/116    8:27       52:29
949   Eric Nelson            M5054       71/127    8:27       52:29
950   Aime Macdonald         F4044       25/123    8:27       52:30
951   Julie Wood             F4549       21/116    8:28       52:31
952   Jason Palmatier        M3539       75/148    8:28       52:32
953   Jim Friedrich          M7074         3/21    8:28       52:33
954   Regan Peterson         F3539       37/165    8:28       52:34
955   Lisa Perez             F3034       52/206    8:28       52:34
956   Leslie Young           F4044       26/123    8:28       52:35
957   Phillip Williams       M4549       70/137    8:28       52:35
958   Holly Polivka          F4044       27/123    8:28       52:36
959   Douglas Lauderbach     M4549       71/137    8:28       52:36
960   Joy Welker             F2529       51/179    8:28       52:37
961   Jayden Tucker          M1519        62/89    8:28       52:37
962   Sue Spinney            F5559        13/78    8:28       52:37
963   Carly King             F2529       52/179    8:28       52:37
964   John Peterson          M6569         8/43    8:29       52:38
965   Mindy Briones          F3034       53/206    8:29       52:38
966   Sanita Ly-Smith        F4044       28/123    8:29       52:38
967   Justin Dressler        M2024        59/89    8:29       52:39
968   Charles Burnett        M3539       76/148    8:29       52:40
969   Philip Moore           M6064        25/87    8:29       52:40
970   Carlos Sosa            M5559       46/102    8:29       52:41
971   Jessica Thomas         F3034       54/206    8:29       52:42
972   Dora Parys             F4549       22/116    8:29       52:43
973   Sara Stubbs            F4549       23/116    8:30       52:44
974   Diane Prater           F5054        17/90    8:30       52:45
975   Todd Grigsby           M4549       72/137    8:30       52:46
976   Natalie Dumford        F1519        37/73    8:30       52:48
977   Alison Adams           F3034       55/206    8:30       52:48
978   Damien Davis           M1114        20/48    8:30       52:49
979   Bryant Everett         M2529       76/141    8:31       52:50
980   Taylor Richmond        F1114         6/39    8:31       52:51
981   Alex Hinson            M1519        63/89    8:31       52:52
982   Tara Caudle            F4044       29/123    8:31       52:54
983   Lyle Clingman          M3539       77/148    8:31       52:55
984   Jeff Priske            M4549       73/137    8:31       52:55
985   Austin Hoff            M2529       77/141    8:31       52:55
986   Michael Hartsfield     M4044       55/114    8:32       52:57
987   Carol Pratt            F5559        14/78    8:32       52:58
988   Doyle Srader           M4549       74/137    8:32       52:58
989   Jordan Wormdahl        F1519        38/73    8:32       52:59
990   Brandy Wormdahl        F4549       24/116    8:32       52:59
991   Ashley Conklin         M4549       75/137    8:32       52:59
992   Anne Williams          F3034       56/206    8:32       53:01
993   Matt Kaiser            M3034       98/175    8:33       53:03
994   Will Vanderbilt        M5054       72/127    8:33       53:03
995   Andrew Kays            M2024        60/89    8:33       53:04
996   Maggie Mitteis         F2529       53/179    8:33       53:05
997   Rick Kinports          M6064        26/87    8:33       53:05
998   Marshall Cohen         M5559       47/102    8:33       53:06
999   Jeff Rear              M4549       76/137    8:33       53:06
1000  Savanah Endicott       F1114         7/39    8:33       53:06
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1001  Ian Curtis             M1519        64/89    8:33       53:07
1002  Sara Maruyama          F3034       57/206    8:33       53:07
1003  David Grych            M2529       78/141    8:33       53:08
1004  Sang Huynh             M4549       77/137    8:34       53:09
1005  Jennifer Almquist      F3539       38/165    8:34       53:10
1006  Guy Eckelberger        M5559       48/102    8:34       53:10
1007  Greyson Hollis         M2529       79/141    8:34       53:11
1008  Melissa McCloskey      F2024       39/113    8:34       53:11
1009  Brett Hess             M5054       73/127    8:34       53:11
1010  Nick Nestell           M2024        61/89    8:34       53:12
1011  Tim Lahey              M3539       78/148    8:34       53:13
1012  Matthew Barreau        M3539       79/148    8:34       53:13
1013  Brady Coy              M4549       78/137    8:34       53:14
1014  Henry Franklin         M2529       80/141    8:35       53:17
1015  Nadia Dahab            F3034       58/206    8:35       53:18
1016  Bambee Garfield        F3539       39/165    8:35       53:19
1017  Daniel Miller          M2529       81/141    8:35       53:19
1018  Bria Else              F3034       59/206    8:36       53:22
1019  Erica Phillips         F1114         8/39    8:36       53:22
1020  Ella Jewell            F2529       54/179    8:36       53:24
1021  Frederick Colby        M4549       79/137    8:36       53:25
1022  Tina Willson           F3539       40/165    8:36       53:27
1023  Rebekah Leoni          F3539       41/165    8:37       53:27
1024  Lisa Alcorn            F3539       42/165    8:37       53:28
1025  Cameron Morris         M1114        21/48    8:37       53:29
1026  Larry Bishop           M5559       49/102    8:37       53:29
1027  Kristy Langworthy      F3539       43/165    8:37       53:31
1028  Monica Dalton          F3539       44/165    8:37       53:31
1029  Heather Kunz           F3034       60/206    8:37       53:32
1030  Iton Udosenata         M3539       80/148    8:38       53:35
1031  Ryan Carey             M0510         2/22    8:38       53:35
1032  Michael Price          M3034       99/175    8:38       53:36
1033  Karen Seymour          F4549       25/116    8:38       53:36
1034  Randall Hledik         M6569         9/43    8:38       53:37
1035  Kelsi Miller           F3539       45/165    8:38       53:38
1036  Ivan Miller            M3539       81/148    8:38       53:38
1037  Kay Cecchi             F2529       55/179    8:38       53:39
1038  Niloo Movassaghi       F4549       26/116    8:39       53:40
1039  Sarah Zachem           F5054        18/90    8:39       53:40
1040  Abner Satterthwaite-Ph M3539       82/148    8:39       53:40
1041  Kari Jorgensen         F3539       46/165    8:39       53:41
1042  Tom Klotter            M5054       74/127    8:39       53:43
1043  Gregory Spike          M6569        10/43    8:39       53:44
1044  Danny Miller           M4044       56/114    8:39       53:45
1045  Ben Hanke-Hills        M3034      100/175    8:39       53:45
1046  Brian Burns            M2529       82/141    8:40       53:45
1047  Caitlin Woodyard       F3034       61/206    8:40       53:46
1048  Eric Wolgamott         M2529       83/141    8:40       53:47
1049  Julie Sedwick          F4549       27/116    8:40       53:48
1050  Michael Mathisen       M3034      101/175    8:40       53:49
1051  Brandon Meas           M1519        65/89    8:40       53:49
1052  Tato Sumantri          M5559       50/102    8:40       53:49
1053  Jeffrey Althouse       M4044       57/114    8:40       53:49
1054  Micah Hudson           M3539       83/148    8:40       53:50
1055  Mindy Rowland          F2529       56/179    8:40       53:51
1056  Adam Bieghler          M3034      102/175    8:41       53:52
1057  Jenny Lupton           F3539       47/165    8:41       53:52
1058  James Rowland          M3034      103/175    8:41       53:53
1059  Gary Harris            M6569        11/43    8:41       53:53
1060  Matt Salinas           M3034      104/175    8:41       53:54
1061  Ruoxi He               F2024       40/113    8:41       53:54
1062  Robert Dunn            M4549       80/137    8:41       53:55
1063  Michael Ruppert        M2529       84/141    8:41       53:55
1064  Caleb Schwin           M2024        62/89    8:41       53:55
1065  Larry Williams         M8084          1/3    8:41       53:57
1066  Andrea Stanton         F5054        19/90    8:41       53:57
1067  Quinn Stearns          M2024        63/89    8:42       54:00
1068  Rob Rule               M4044       58/114    8:42       54:00
1069  Claire Duprez          F2024       41/113    8:42       54:00
1070  Adam Duprez            M2024        64/89    8:42       54:01
1071  Tom Frederick          M5559       51/102    8:42       54:01
1072  Joyce Polansky         F3034       62/206    8:42       54:01
1073  Jasmine Hatch          F2529       57/179    8:42       54:02
1074  Daniel McTavish        M2529       85/141    8:42       54:04
1075  Kelly Davis            F2529       58/179    8:43       54:05
1076  Mark Meyers            M4549       81/137    8:43       54:06
1077  Paul Wanke             M6064        27/87    8:43       54:09
1078  Abby Byers             F2024       42/113    8:43       54:10
1079  Corey Jackson          M3539       84/148    8:44       54:10
1080  Monique Balas Butler   F4044       30/123    8:44       54:13
1081  Ashley Remiro          F2529       59/179    8:44       54:13
1082  Jim Settelmeyer        M5559       52/102    8:44       54:14
1083  Heidi Heikes           F4549       28/116    8:44       54:14
1084  Ollie Bunson           M0510         3/22    8:44       54:14
1085  Ken Elliott            M5054       75/127    8:44       54:14
1086  Stacey Heikes          F2529       60/179    8:44       54:14
1087  Kevin Krause           M5054       76/127    8:44       54:15
1088  Toni Steinberger       F2529       61/179    8:44       54:16
1089  Owen Efseaff           M1114        22/48    8:45       54:17
1090  Kevin Hakes Miller     M4549       82/137    8:45       54:17
1091  Wes Shorack            M2529       86/141    8:45       54:17
1092  Cory Vieira            M2529       87/141    8:45       54:18
1093  Chris Dedrick          M3034      105/175    8:45       54:18
1094  Nathan Hickman         M3034      106/175    8:45       54:18
1095  Krista Noble           F4549       29/116    8:45       54:19
1096  Kathy Williams         F4549       30/116    8:45       54:19
1097  Jean Falconer          F2529       62/179    8:45       54:21
1098  Michael Harman         M5054       77/127    8:45       54:22
1099  Sam Jewell             M2529       88/141    8:45       54:22
1100  Mike Foxx              M4549       83/137    8:45       54:22
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1101  Micheal Tufi           M3539       85/148    8:45       54:22
1102  Jared Hass             M4044       59/114    8:46       54:24
1103  Michael Deless         M5559       53/102    8:46       54:24
1104  Ron Neumann            M5054       78/127    8:46       54:24
1105  Autumn Mulles          F2529       63/179    8:46       54:24
1106  Richard Lewis          M5054       79/127    8:46       54:25
1107  Jenny Nissel           F3034       63/206    8:47       54:30
1108  Todd Thompson          M5054       80/127    8:47       54:31
1109  Paul Haugen            M5054       81/127    8:47       54:32
1110  Terry Bradetich        M5559       54/102    8:47       54:32
1111  Michelle Re                           0/0    8:47       54:32
1112  Hadley Jellesed        F4549       31/116    8:47       54:33
1113  Allie Bright           F2529       64/179    8:47       54:33
1114  Jonah Jellesed         M1519        66/89    8:47       54:33
1115  Rob Harvey                            0/0    8:47       54:33
1116  Ryan Solesbee          M3034      107/175    8:47       54:33
1117  Joel Jellesed          M1114        23/48    8:47       54:34
1118  Dave Shunk             M6064        28/87    8:47       54:34
1119  Pedro Cortes Cruz      M3539       86/148    8:47       54:34
1120  David Maloney          M5054       82/127    8:47       54:34
1121  Russell Read           M5559       55/102    8:47       54:34
1122  Alicia McGraw          F5054        20/90    8:47       54:34
1123  Sarah Strickler        F3539       48/165    8:47       54:35
1124  Andrew Witte           M4549       84/137    8:47       54:35
1125  Brooke Hettick         F2024       43/113    8:48       54:36
1126  Sophia James           F1519        39/73    8:48       54:36
1127  Jon Price              M4549       85/137    8:48       54:38
1128  Madison Randall        F2529       65/179    8:48       54:38
1129  Ann Hettick            F4549       32/116    8:48       54:39
1130  Erin Cling             F5559        15/78    8:48       54:39
1131  Raydeen Cuffe          F3034       64/206    8:48       54:39
1132  Ashlee Duffy           F2529       66/179    8:48       54:39
1133  Alyssa Burrus          F3034       65/206    8:49       54:42
1134  Brandy Hamar           F4044       31/123    8:49       54:43
1135  Justin Olson           M2529       89/141    8:49       54:43
1136  Bryan Iseli            M3034      108/175    8:49       54:44
1137  Danica Burback         F1114         9/39    8:49       54:46
1138  Rory Robison           M4044       60/114    8:49       54:46
1139  Jenny Coyne            F3539       49/165    8:49       54:46
1140  Erica Alvarez          F3034       66/206    8:49       54:47
1141  Linsey Bjorklund       F2529       67/179    8:49       54:47
1142  Mandy Robison          F3539       50/165    8:49       54:47
1143  Cathy Rodda            F4044       32/123    8:49       54:47
1144  Michelle Baughman      F3034       67/206    8:49       54:48
1145  Lann Leslie            M6064        29/87    8:50       54:48
1146  Geoff Brown            M4549       86/137    8:50       54:48
1147  Laurie Melendy         F4549       33/116    8:50       54:48
1148  Jennifer Gamache       F4044       33/123    8:50       54:49
1149  Carl Oslund            M6569        12/43    8:50       54:50
1150  Ed Garfield            M5054       83/127    8:50       54:50
1151  Kian Miller            M0510         4/22    8:50       54:51
1152  Sarah McKittrick       F3034       68/206    8:50       54:51
1153  Mike Dibos             M5559       56/102    8:50       54:51
1154  Molly Masters          F4549       34/116    8:50       54:52
1155  Ursula Schneider       F6064         2/39    8:50       54:52
1156  Amy Peterson           F3034       69/206    8:51       54:55
1157  Randy Lawrence         M5559       57/102    8:51       54:56
1158  Ariel Royall           F2529       68/179    8:51       54:56
1159  Nadia Winstead         F4549       35/116    8:51       54:57
1160  Sky Mihaylo            F2024       44/113    8:51       54:57
1161  Tina Rimmer            F4549       36/116    8:51       54:59
1162  Katria Mertz           F4549       37/116    8:51       54:59
1163  Shannon McDiarmid      F3034       70/206    8:51       54:59
1164  Rena Dayton            F2529       69/179    8:51       54:59
1165  Jack Ferguson          M1519        67/89    8:51       54:59
1166  Kelly Fields           F3034       71/206    8:51       55:00
1167  Cress Bates            M6064        30/87    8:52       55:00
1168  Darien Combs           F2529       70/179    8:52       55:01
1169  Larry Dunlap           M7074         4/21    8:52       55:02
1170  Angie Marzano          F3539       51/165    8:52       55:02
1171  Stephanie Beck         F3034       72/206    8:52       55:02
1172  Nathalie Capati        F2529       71/179    8:52       55:02
1173  Megan Warner           F2024       45/113    8:52       55:03
1174  Paul Dobrowski         M3539       87/148    8:52       55:04
1175  Thomas Ridder          M3034      109/175    8:52       55:04
1176  Sam Haworth            M6064        31/87    8:52       55:05
1177  Scott Lananna          M3034      110/175    8:52       55:05
1178  Cindy Warner-Dobrowski F3539       52/165    8:52       55:05
1179  Kimberly Crivello      F2529       72/179    8:52       55:05
1180  Fernando Ortiz         M3539       88/148    8:52       55:05
1181  Karen Guillemin        F4549       38/116    8:53       55:07
1182  James Labrum           M3539       89/148    8:53       55:07
1183  Lauren Rochholz        F2529       73/179    8:53       55:07
1184  John Mortemore         M5054       84/127    8:53       55:08
1185  Linda Zang             F5559        16/78    8:53       55:08
1186  Alydia Metz            F1114        10/39    8:53       55:09
1187  Noah Parsons           M4044       61/114    8:53       55:09
1188  Sabrina Parsons        F4044       34/123    8:53       55:09
1189  Sandy Perlmutter       F5559        17/78    8:53       55:10
1190  Christian Moak         M2024        65/89    8:53       55:11
1191  Ken Finch              M5559       58/102    8:53       55:12
1192  Anna Tavakolian        F1114        11/39    8:54       55:13
1193  Silas Crump            M1114        24/48    8:54       55:13
1194  Isaac Walker-Stern     M3034      111/175    8:54       55:14
1195  Ivanna Chesnut         F3539       53/165    8:54       55:14
1196  Marianne Farrington    F5559        18/78    8:54       55:15
1197  Jen Lamberg            F4549       39/116    8:54       55:16
1198  Ron Blatch             M4549       87/137    8:54       55:17
1199  Wayne Card             M5559       59/102    8:54       55:18
1200  Allison Wickline       F1519        40/73    8:54       55:18

Generated March 31, 2026 at 5:19 AM 12/25



Aquafina OTC Butte To Butte - 10K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Tim Gleason            M6569        13/43    8:55       55:20
1202  Ashley Hart            F1114        12/39    8:55       55:23
1203  Jen Huang              F3539       54/165    8:55       55:24
1204  Danielle Michaud       F2024       46/113    8:56       55:26
1205  Drew Zilm              M4044       62/114    8:56       55:27
1206  Angila Franklin        F3539       55/165    8:56       55:29
1207  Tobin Klinger          M4044       63/114    8:56       55:30
1208  Shauna Hartz           F5054        21/90    8:57       55:31
1209  John Cole              M5559       60/102    8:57       55:32
1210  Stan Manley            M5559       61/102    8:57       55:33
1211  Jeff Reininger         M5054       85/127    8:57       55:33
1212  Alex Trotter           M4549       88/137    8:57       55:35
1213  Bradbury Hudson        M2529       90/141    8:57       55:35
1214  Shane Orme             M1519        68/89    8:57       55:37
1215  Matthew Rooks          M2529       91/141    8:57       55:37
1216  Chloe Buerstatte       F2529       74/179    8:57       55:37
1217  Victoria Griswold      F1519        41/73    8:58       55:38
1218  Christine Carr         F5054        22/90    8:58       55:38
1219  Stacie Smith           F4549       40/116    8:58       55:39
1220  Jennifer Yeager        F3034       73/206    8:58       55:39
1221  Teresa Bowen           F5054        23/90    8:58       55:39
1222  Chris Roels            M5559       62/102    8:58       55:40
1223  Dan Dixon              M5559       63/102    8:58       55:40
1224  Steve Yeager           M3539       90/148    8:58       55:41
1225  Carson Bittle          M1114        25/48    8:58       55:41
1226  Katie Swank            F3539       56/165    8:58       55:42
1227  William Nachand        M4549       89/137    8:58       55:43
1228  Kristin Bielskis       F3034       74/206    8:59       55:44
1229  D.J. Mares             M2024        66/89    8:59       55:45
1230  Stella Larson          F3034       75/206    8:59       55:47
1231  Patty Brisco           F5054        24/90    8:59       55:48
1232  Gabriel Yette          M2529       92/141    8:59       55:48
1233  Jarrell Moore          F4044       35/123    8:59       55:49
1234  David Bones            M2024        67/89    8:59       55:50
1235  Carole Sylliaasen      F3034       76/206    9:00       55:50
1236  Maylian Pak            F3539       57/165    9:00       55:50
1237  Michael Fikstad        M6569        14/43    9:00       55:50
1238  Karen Brandt           F5559        19/78    9:00       55:50
1239  Kimberly Avenson       F5054        25/90    9:00       55:54
1240  Gary Haworth           M6064        32/87    9:00       55:54
1241  Isaac Kendall          M3539       91/148    9:00       55:55
1242  John Hartman           M6569        15/43    9:00       55:55
1243  Mike Lynch             M6569        16/43    9:00       55:56
1244  Samara Park            F1114        13/39    9:01       55:57
1245  Wren Hamilton          F1114        14/39    9:01       55:59
1246  Samantha Cairnes       F3034       77/206    9:01       55:59
1247  Michael Smith          M4549       90/137    9:01       55:59
1248  Thomas West            M3034      112/175    9:01       56:00
1249  Scott Graham           M6064        33/87    9:01       56:00
1250  Diane Hernandez        F2024       47/113    9:02       56:04
1251  Lokai Johnson          M0510         5/22    9:02       56:04
1252  Steve Robare           M5559       64/102    9:02       56:04
1253  Andrew Kirchharr       M3034      113/175    9:02       56:04
1254  Breanna Hartshorne     F2024       48/113    9:02       56:05
1255  Jeff Bennett           M4044       64/114    9:02       56:06
1256  Phoenix Null           F2024       49/113    9:02       56:08
1257  Lisa Quillin           F4549       41/116    9:02       56:08
1258  Erik Moi               M5054       86/127    9:03       56:09
1259  Aimee Jones-Suematsu   F2024       50/113    9:03       56:10
1260  Ryan Brockey           M3034      114/175    9:03       56:11
1261  Doug Koth              M5054       87/127    9:03       56:13
1262  Rich Sands             M6064        34/87    9:03       56:14
1263  Stephen Morgan         M4549       91/137    9:04       56:15
1264  Marilyn Nippold        F6569         1/15    9:04       56:15
1265  Craig Judd             M3539       92/148    9:04       56:17
1266  Leita Dzubay           F4549       42/116    9:04       56:20
1267  Tara Parrillo          F4549       43/116    9:04       56:20
1268  Megan Murphy           F3539       58/165    9:04       56:21
1269  Jared Snider           M3539       93/148    9:05       56:22
1270  Robyn Anderson         F3034       78/206    9:05       56:22
1271  Shadi Miller           F4044       36/123    9:05       56:22
1272  Simon Thaler           M4549       92/137    9:05       56:22
1273  Agam Khalsa            M1519        69/89    9:05       56:23
1274  Matthew Brazer         M4044       65/114    9:05       56:24
1275  Christopher Parazoo    M3034      115/175    9:05       56:26
1276  Christina Shipley      F3034       79/206    9:05       56:26
1277  David Reesor           M4044       66/114    9:05       56:26
1278  Ryan Olson             M2024        68/89    9:05       56:27
1279  Brandy Selby           M4044       67/114    9:06       56:27
1280  Matt Selby             M1519        70/89    9:06       56:28
1281  Steve Owen             M6064        35/87    9:06       56:29
1282  Nicholas Higgins       M3034      116/175    9:06       56:29
1283  Charlie Skoog          M6569        17/43    9:06       56:29
1284  Molly Trudeau          F6064         3/39    9:06       56:29
1285  Jeremy Bronson         M3539       94/148    9:06       56:32
1286  Clifford Cavitt        M5559       65/102    9:06       56:32
1287  Jackie Merrill         F3034       80/206    9:06       56:32
1288  Abbey Fleming          F1519        42/73    9:06       56:32
1289  Kate Lange             F5054        26/90    9:06       56:32
1290  Laura Sabo             F5559        20/78    9:06       56:32
1291  Todd Fitkin            M4044       68/114    9:06       56:33
1292  Marin Emrick           F1519        43/73    9:06       56:33
1293  Steve McKenzie         M5559       66/102    9:06       56:33
1294  Linda Jenson           F5559        21/78    9:06       56:33
1295  Eric Hannum            M2529       93/141    9:07       56:34
1296  Neal Forrester         M6064        36/87    9:07       56:34
1297  Brendon Powell         M3539       95/148    9:07       56:34
1298  Virginia Riley         F3539       59/165    9:07       56:36
1299  Rob White              M4549       93/137    9:07       56:36
1300  Jessica Ubel           F3539       60/165    9:07       56:36
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1301  Lindsey Cook           F3034       81/206    9:07       56:37
1302  Sarah Schdenherr       F3539       61/165    9:07       56:38
1303  Kate Mather            F4044       37/123    9:07       56:39
1304  Todd Mesecher          M4549       94/137    9:07       56:39
1305  Jorge Hernandez        M4549       95/137    9:08       56:40
1306  Mark Rosier            M5559       67/102    9:08       56:41
1307  Jackson Parker         M1114        26/48    9:08       56:41
1308  Natalie Russell        F3034       82/206    9:08       56:42
1309  Jeremy Dibos           M2024        69/89    9:08       56:43
1310  Ariana Buchanan        F1519        44/73    9:08       56:44
1311  Maria Dumford          F3539       62/165    9:08       56:45
1312  Beth Eiva              F4044       38/123    9:08       56:45
1313  Andrew Thies           M4044       69/114    9:09       56:47
1314  Karthik Mahadevan      M4549       96/137    9:09       56:47
1315  Terri Baker            F4549       44/116    9:09       56:47
1316  John Postlethwait      M7074         5/21    9:09       56:48
1317  Shelby Zacharias       F3034       83/206    9:09       56:50
1318  Ken Boettcher          M6064        37/87    9:09       56:51
1319  Brian Jones            M6064        38/87    9:09       56:51
1320  Hal Pfeifer            M7074         6/21    9:09       56:51
1321  Kimberely Anderson     F5054        27/90    9:09       56:51
1322  Brett Kroska           M3034      117/175    9:09       56:52
1323  Beki Berrey            F4044       39/123    9:10       56:52
1324  Sebastian Davis        M2024        70/89    9:10       56:52
1325  Jared Durham           M3539       96/148    9:10       56:53
1326  Deborah James          F5054        28/90    9:10       56:54
1327  Matthew Lockfeld       M2529       94/141    9:10       56:54
1328  Jeremy Wegner          M5054       88/127    9:10       56:54
1329  Eric Nusbaum           M4549       97/137    9:10       56:56
1330  Tara Kaiser            F2529       75/179    9:10       56:58
1331  Helen Cannon           F3034       84/206    9:11       56:58
1332  Christine Southwood-Sm F4044       40/123    9:11       56:58
1333  Lisa Peterson          F4044       41/123    9:11       56:59
1334  Sarah Hayes            F3539       63/165    9:11       56:59
1335  Nickohl Banyai         F2529       76/179    9:11       56:59
1336  Hannah Hull            F1519        45/73    9:11       57:00
1337  Orville Hulll          M4549       98/137    9:11       57:01
1338  Andrew Greif           M2529       95/141    9:11       57:02
1339  Benjamin Schorzman     M2529       96/141    9:11       57:04
1340  Jason Rice             M4549       99/137    9:12       57:05
1341  Jesus A. Leon Monsalve M4044       70/114    9:12       57:08
1342  Suzanne Kesterson      F4549       45/116    9:12       57:08
1343  Catherine Calbreath    F6569         2/15    9:12       57:10
1344  Elena Wall             F2529       77/179    9:13       57:11
1345  Henry Anderson         M1114        27/48    9:13       57:13
1346  Jessica Seubert        F3034       85/206    9:13       57:13
1347  Leslie Pelinka         F4549       46/116    9:13       57:15
1348  Jane Howard            F4044       42/123    9:13       57:16
1349  Brian McDaniel         M4044       71/114    9:13       57:16
1350  Robbie Roberson        M3539       97/148    9:14       57:17
1351  Nick Lynch             M2024        71/89    9:14       57:19
1352  Mary Bowman            F4549       47/116    9:14       57:19
1353  Jason Marshall         M4044       72/114    9:14       57:22
1354  Grant Marshall         M1114        28/48    9:14       57:22
1355  Janale Moore           F3539       64/165    9:15       57:24
1356  Hilary Irwin           F3539       65/165    9:15       57:24
1357  Jackson Petersen       M3539       98/148    9:15       57:24
1358  Abbey Gamache          F3034       86/206    9:15       57:24
1359  Nancy Pierce           F6064         4/39    9:15       57:25
1360  Lauren Draper          F2529       78/179    9:15       57:25
1361  Kristin Grieger        F4044       43/123    9:15       57:26
1362  Tom Robinson           M3034      118/175    9:15       57:27
1363  Leslee Simmons         F3034       87/206    9:15       57:27
1364  Gregory Finch          M5559       68/102    9:16       57:30
1365  Eulalia De Reyes Moren F2529       79/179    9:16       57:31
1366  Keegan Rea             M1519        71/89    9:16       57:33
1367  Corey Helling          M2529       97/141    9:16       57:33
1368  Jeffrey Frank          M3034      119/175    9:16       57:34
1369  Mariann Storfjord      F5054        29/90    9:16       57:34
1370  Carey Norgaard         F4549       48/116    9:16       57:35
1371  Keavy Baylor           F1519        46/73    9:17       57:39
1372  Tricia Duncan          F4549       49/116    9:17       57:40
1373  Jen Miller             F3034       88/206    9:17       57:40
1374  Tyler Stearns          M3034      120/175    9:17       57:40
1375  Jen Hess               F6064         5/39    9:18       57:43
1376  Holly Chang-Northway   F2024       51/113    9:18       57:43
1377  Bob Hodge              M6064        39/87    9:18       57:46
1378  Gabrielle Norton-Guerr F2529       80/179    9:18       57:47
1379  Tracy Kirchner         F5559        22/78    9:18       57:48
1380  Heather Engstrom       F4044       44/123    9:18       57:48
1381  Malinda Walker         F4549       50/116    9:19       57:49
1382  Tyler Tanenbaum        M3034      121/175    9:19       57:49
1383  Dave Merrill           M3539       99/148    9:19       57:51
1384  Patrick McGoey         M5559       69/102    9:19       57:53
1385  Joshua Bryant          M3539      100/148    9:20       57:56
1386  Natasha Kuckuck        F2529       81/179    9:20       57:58
1387  Tina Boscha            F4044       45/123    9:20       57:58
1388  Reece Blatch           M2024        72/89    9:20       57:58
1389  Jeremy Van Horn-Morris M3539      101/148    9:20       57:58
1390  Jen Phillips           F4549       51/116    9:21       58:00
1391  Joe Hass               M4044       73/114    9:21       58:01
1392  Tom Seddon             M7074         7/21    9:21       58:01
1393  Zachary Zimmerman      M0510         6/22    9:21       58:01
1394  Neal Perlmutter        M5559       70/102    9:21       58:01
1395  Adam Rue               M4044       74/114    9:21       58:02
1396  Julia Rue              F3539       66/165    9:21       58:02
1397  Darrel Crouter         M7579          1/9    9:21       58:03
1398  Chris Zimmerman        M4549      100/137    9:21       58:03
1399  David Maeda            M5054       89/127    9:21       58:03
1400  Annie White            F3539       67/165    9:21       58:04
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1401  Kent Anderson          M5559       71/102    9:21       58:04
1402  Brian Proctor          M3539      102/148    9:21       58:05
1403  Nikkiem Schultz        F4044       46/123    9:21       58:06
1404  Alex Drude             M4044       75/114    9:22       58:07
1405  James Chang            M4549      101/137    9:22       58:07
1406  Hanna Radostitz        F1519        47/73    9:22       58:09
1407  Casey Radostitz        M2529       98/141    9:22       58:10
1408  Lilly Glubka           F2529       82/179    9:22       58:10
1409  Trisha Chapman         F4044       47/123    9:22       58:10
1410  Kayla Hinson           F1519        48/73    9:22       58:10
1411  McKenzie Hinson        F1519        49/73    9:22       58:11
1412  Diane Poet             F5054        30/90    9:22       58:12
1413  Charlotte Harvey       F4549       52/116    9:22       58:12
1414  Nicole Roedl           F4044       48/123    9:22       58:12
1415  Kemper Dayton          M0510         7/22    9:23       58:14
1416  Lance Troxel           M4549      102/137    9:23       58:14
1417  David Goodman          M6064        40/87    9:23       58:16
1418  Joe O'Brien            M6064        41/87    9:23       58:19
1419  Rebecca Matics         F6064         6/39    9:24       58:19
1420  Eric Anderson          M3539      103/148    9:24       58:20
1421  Marlo Vercauteren      F2024       52/113    9:24       58:23
1422  Ron Colby              M6064        42/87    9:24       58:23
1423  Grace Holmes           F3539       68/165    9:24       58:24
1424  Richard Baillargeon    M6569        18/43    9:24       58:25
1425  Meg Frank              F3034       89/206    9:24       58:25
1426  Isaac Pino             M3034      122/175    9:24       58:25
1427  Ann Hughey             F5559        23/78    9:24       58:25
1428  Bree May               F2529       83/179    9:25       58:26
1429  Jacalyn Baillargeon    F5559        24/78    9:25       58:27
1430  Jenny Fisher           F3539       69/165    9:25       58:27
1431  Micah Steward          F2529       84/179    9:25       58:27
1432  Kevin Samuelson        M2529       99/141    9:25       58:27
1433  Therese Bauer          F5054        31/90    9:25       58:28
1434  Rebecca Marx           F2529       85/179    9:25       58:28
1435  Trace Ward             M5054       90/127    9:25       58:28
1436  Dorothy Penaloza       F4044       49/123    9:25       58:29
1437  Chris Hagen            M4044       76/114    9:25       58:29
1438  Amanda Atkins          F3539       70/165    9:25       58:31
1439  Fredy Sr. Medrano      M6064        43/87    9:26       58:31
1440  Nicole Walsh           F3539       71/165    9:26       58:33
1441  Joey Moore             M2024        73/89    9:26       58:34
1442  Perry Ulmer            M5559       72/102    9:26       58:34
1443  Jeff Lange             M5054       91/127    9:26       58:35
1444  Natalie Harrison       F2529       86/179    9:26       58:36
1445  Michael Koscho         M4549      103/137    9:26       58:36
1446  Joseph Gilg            M6569        19/43    9:27       58:38
1447  Ana-Sophia Tong        F3539       72/165    9:27       58:39
1448  Melissa Davis          F4044       50/123    9:27       58:40
1449  James Baldwin          M3539      104/148    9:27       58:41
1450  John Merrick           M6569        20/43    9:27       58:41
1451  Rita Stolze            F5054        32/90    9:27       58:41
1452  Samantha Cook          F1519        50/73    9:27       58:41
1453  Alison Lewis           F4549       53/116    9:27       58:41
1454  Jason Wolf             M4044       77/114    9:27       58:42
1455  Leslie Thomas          F3539       73/165    9:27       58:42
1456  Cassondra Hustrulid    F3034       90/206    9:27       58:42
1457  Ricki Cook             F3539       74/165    9:27       58:43
1458  Amelia Bineham         F1519        51/73    9:28       58:45
1459  Paul Nielson           M5559       73/102    9:28       58:45
1460  Karen Nielson          F5054        33/90    9:28       58:46
1461  Molly Bineham          F2024       53/113    9:28       58:47
1462  Kevin Bineham          M4549      104/137    9:28       58:47
1463  Wendy Funkhouser       F6064         7/39    9:28       58:47
1464  Emily Worley           F3034       91/206    9:28       58:48
1465  Samantha Matta         F2529       87/179    9:29       58:51
1466  Shannon Gima           F3034       92/206    9:29       58:51
1467  Martin Booth           M4044       78/114    9:29       58:53
1468  Michie Spradling       F3034       93/206    9:29       58:54
1469  Jennifer Barwood       F4549       54/116    9:29       58:54
1470  Tia Merwin             F3539       75/165    9:29       58:55
1471  Ronald Suguitan        M5054       92/127    9:29       58:56
1472  Hope Squires           F4044       51/123    9:29       58:56
1473  Katie Salle            F3034       94/206    9:30       58:56
1474  Larecea Royer          F2024       54/113    9:30       58:57
1475  Hannah Galka           F2024       55/113    9:30       58:57
1476  Peter Mead             M6064        44/87    9:30       58:57
1477  Kiana Jensen           F2024       56/113    9:30       58:57
1478  Jesse Leighton         M4549      105/137    9:30       58:58
1479  Cheryl Peterson        F5559        25/78    9:30       59:00
1480  Colleen Mumford        F2024       57/113    9:30       59:00
1481  Amanda Gregg           F2529       88/179    9:31       59:02
1482  Rich Hazel             M6064        45/87    9:31       59:04
1483  Shalea Alexander       F3034       95/206    9:31       59:05
1484  Alisha Basham          F2529       89/179    9:31       59:05
1485  Lee Moody              M4549      106/137    9:31       59:05
1486  Katie Rich             F3034       96/206    9:31       59:05
1487  Nonie Ganakis          F5054        34/90    9:31       59:06
1488  Wendy Ricketts         F4549       55/116    9:31       59:06
1489  Kristin Niemi          F2024       58/113    9:31       59:06
1490  Katrina Wasson         F4044       52/123    9:31       59:07
1491  Gary Morgan            M5559       74/102    9:31       59:08
1492  Heather Baldwin        F4549       56/116    9:31       59:08
1493  Kate Lorenzen          F2024       59/113    9:31       59:08
1494  Shelly Griggs          F4044       53/123    9:32       59:09
1495  Elizabeth Peterson     F4549       57/116    9:32       59:10
1496  Tyler Thurman          M3034      123/175    9:32       59:10
1497  Abraham Sanchez        M4549      107/137    9:32       59:11
1498  Shawna Boyer           F3034       97/206    9:32       59:12
1499  Michele Schwin         F4549       58/116    9:32       59:13
1500  Emily Jensen           F3539       76/165    9:32       59:13

Generated March 31, 2026 at 5:19 AM 15/25



Aquafina OTC Butte To Butte - 10K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Melissa Welker         F3034       98/206    9:32       59:13
1502  Kimberly Adams         F4549       59/116    9:32       59:13
1503  Daisy Marshall         F1519        52/73    9:32       59:14
1504  Kim Graczyk            F5054        35/90    9:33       59:15
1505  Jennifer Lewis         F5054        36/90    9:33       59:16
1506  Erik Burlingame        M2529      100/141    9:33       59:18
1507  Rick Robertson         M5054       93/127    9:33       59:19
1508  Zorida Vasquez         F1519        53/73    9:33       59:19
1509  Taylor Dodrill         F2024       60/113    9:33       59:20
1510  Sharon Schuman         F7074         1/14    9:34       59:22
1511  David Lassen           M4044       79/114    9:34       59:22
1512  Tyrone Adams           M3034      124/175    9:34       59:25
1513  Jenny Bennett          F3539       77/165    9:34       59:25
1514  David Duncan           M5054       94/127    9:34       59:25
1515  Niki Tengan                           0/0    9:34       59:26
1516  Madison Cowles         F1519        54/73    9:34       59:26
1517  Jason Chinitz-Mital    M1114        29/48    9:35       59:27
1518  Molly Mattfield        F2529       90/179    9:35       59:28
1519  Ranna Bieschke         F5559        26/78    9:35       59:28
1520  Caroline McCants       F3539       78/165    9:35       59:28
1521  Lindsay Boeshans       F2024       61/113    9:35       59:28
1522  Cain Rea               M4044       80/114    9:35       59:29
1523  Fernando Damian        M3034      125/175    9:35       59:29
1524  Steve Mital            M4549      108/137    9:35       59:29
1525  Jonathan Reed          M1114        30/48    9:35       59:33
1526  Sam Sommer             F2529       91/179    9:35       59:33
1527  Hayden Houser          M2529      101/141    9:36       59:34
1528  Alex Thies             M2529      102/141    9:36       59:35
1529  Kiley Flieger          F3539       79/165    9:36       59:36
1530  Sandra Maloney         F5054        37/90    9:36       59:37
1531  Mike Baker             M6569        21/43    9:36       59:38
1532  Taylor Lusk            F2529       92/179    9:36       59:38
1533  Daryll Dorman          M3034      126/175    9:36       59:39
1534  Zach Lazar             M3034      127/175    9:36       59:39
1535  Jesika Heikkinen       F3539       80/165    9:36       59:40
1536  John Libby             M4044       81/114    9:36       59:40
1537  Shad Longenecker       M4549      109/137    9:37       59:40
1538  Arnie Goodman          M6569        22/43    9:37       59:41
1539  Susan Smith            F2529       93/179    9:37       59:42
1540  Patrick Wheeler        M2529      103/141    9:37       59:43
1541  Zach Knight            M3034      128/175    9:37       59:44
1542  Sarah Hbocken          F4044       54/123    9:37       59:44
1543  Seth Horner            M3034      129/175    9:37       59:45
1544  Ella Garner            F1114        15/39    9:37       59:45
1545  Stephanie Smith        F3034       99/206    9:37       59:46
1546  Laurie Moses           F6064         8/39    9:38       59:47
1547  Nicole Gates           F2529       94/179    9:38       59:48
1548  Alexis Walker          F3034      100/206    9:38       59:48
1549  Kyle McKendrick        M3034      130/175    9:38       59:48
1550  Coleen Hudkins         F3539       81/165    9:38       59:49
1551  Erik Parrish           M3539      105/148    9:38       59:49
1552  Regina Despain         F5054        38/90    9:38       59:50
1553  Joshua Byerly          M3034      131/175    9:38       59:50
1554  Trevor Cowles          M1114        31/48    9:38       59:52
1555  Bryan Jensen           M3539      106/148    9:39       59:52
1556  Jonathan Sullivan      M2024        74/89    9:39       59:53
1557  Letty Maldonado        F2529       95/179    9:39       59:53
1558  Barbara Hazen          F7074         2/14    9:39       59:55
1559  Ryan Wood              M3539      107/148    9:39       59:55
1560  Shari Davis            F5054        39/90    9:39       59:56
1561  Jack Davis             M6064        46/87    9:39       59:56
1562  Jen Reynolds           F4549       60/116    9:40     1:00:00
1563  Carol Federink         M6064        47/87    9:40     1:00:02
1564  Chris Hicks            M3034      132/175    9:40     1:00:04
1565  Peter Morse            M3034      133/175    9:41     1:00:06
1566  Tim Thayer             M2529      104/141    9:41     1:00:07
1567  Kacy Minnis            F3034      101/206    9:41     1:00:08
1568  Jared Williams         M3539      108/148    9:41     1:00:09
1569  Jessica Ramp           F2529       96/179    9:41     1:00:10
1570  Shaunna Jennings       F3034      102/206    9:41     1:00:10
1571  Sean Ritchie           M3539      109/148    9:41     1:00:10
1572  Ben Pearson            M2529      105/141    9:42     1:00:12
1573  Ashley Bridges         F2529       97/179    9:42     1:00:14
1574  Evelio Cruz            M3539      110/148    9:42     1:00:14
1575  Katherine Sikes        F4044       55/123    9:42     1:00:17
1576  Daniel Ashcraft        M2529      106/141    9:43     1:00:19
1577  Kriya Beck             F3034      103/206    9:43     1:00:21
1578  Starleen Parsons       F6569         3/15    9:43     1:00:21
1579  Les Phillipo           M4044       82/114    9:43     1:00:21
1580  Dylan Fields           M2024        75/89    9:43     1:00:23
1581  Brittany Pakalniskis   F3034      104/206    9:44     1:00:27
1582  Michael Richardson     M5054       95/127    9:44     1:00:27
1583  Steven Deleon Guerrero M3034      134/175    9:45     1:00:30
1584  Chris Heck             M5559       75/102    9:45     1:00:32
1585  Chris Helm             F7074         3/14    9:45     1:00:33
1586  Michelle Gordon        F4549       61/116    9:45     1:00:33
1587  Brandy Edwards         F3034      105/206    9:45     1:00:33
1588  Aine McElligott        F4549       62/116    9:45     1:00:33
1589  Dempsi Filipek-Gunders F2529       98/179    9:45     1:00:33
1590  Dan Eckenroad          M6064        48/87    9:45     1:00:34
1591  Sander Goldberg        M6569        23/43    9:46     1:00:38
1592  Jason Ibrao            M2529      107/141    9:46     1:00:39
1593  Damien Sands           M4549      110/137    9:46     1:00:40
1594  Darlene Richardson     F5559        27/78    9:46     1:00:42
1595  Cody Kendall           M2529      108/141    9:46     1:00:42
1596  Becky Thomas           F3539       82/165    9:46     1:00:42
1597  Maranda Siel           F3539       83/165    9:47     1:00:42
1598  McKenna Vanderkley     F2024       62/113    9:47     1:00:43
1599  Kasey Cutsforth        F3034      106/206    9:47     1:00:43
1600  Steven Modee           M6569        24/43    9:47     1:00:44
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1601  Cameron Trotter        M1519        72/89    9:47     1:00:44
1602  Chloe Potter           F2529       99/179    9:47     1:00:44
1603  Jan Cohen              F5054        40/90    9:47     1:00:46
1604  Kaylee Ervin           F2024       63/113    9:47     1:00:47
1605  Brian Miller           M4549      111/137    9:47     1:00:47
1606  Josh Alder             M3539      111/148    9:48     1:00:48
1607  John Dronsfield        M7074         8/21    9:48     1:00:49
1608  Eden Cronk             F3539       84/165    9:48     1:00:51
1609  Nate Silva             M3539      112/148    9:48     1:00:52
1610  Nerys Silva            F2529      100/179    9:48     1:00:53
1611  Kristen Williams       F3539       85/165    9:48     1:00:53
1612  Jasper Sabin           M3539      113/148    9:48     1:00:54
1613  Stephen Williams       M3539      114/148    9:48     1:00:54
1614  Pat Lynch              M5054       96/127    9:49     1:00:56
1615  Anne Powell            F3539       86/165    9:49     1:00:57
1616  Caitlin McMahan        F2024       64/113    9:49     1:00:57
1617  Becky Weston           F3034      107/206    9:49     1:00:58
1618  Michelle Leighton      F4549       63/116    9:49     1:00:58
1619  Chris Seubert          M6064        49/87    9:49     1:01:00
1620  Robert Van Iderstine   M7074         9/21    9:49     1:01:00
1621  Mattie Reid            F2024       65/113    9:50     1:01:01
1622  Jani Hicks             F5559        28/78    9:50     1:01:01
1623  Kirsti Clapsadle       F2024       66/113    9:50     1:01:01
1624  Jon Ruiz               M5559       76/102    9:50     1:01:01
1625  Ari Walling            M1114        32/48    9:50     1:01:01
1626  Tara Chavez            F3539       87/165    9:50     1:01:01
1627  Chase Jaffarian        F2529      101/179    9:50     1:01:02
1628  Krista Chronister      F4044       56/123    9:50     1:01:02
1629  Joshua Marvin          M3034      135/175    9:50     1:01:02
1630  Rob Nestell            M4549      112/137    9:50     1:01:02
1631  Tanya Bunson           F4549       64/116    9:50     1:01:03
1632  Christopher Bohn       M3034      136/175    9:50     1:01:03
1633  Jackie James           F4549       65/116    9:50     1:01:04
1634  Christa Heinze         F4044       57/123    9:50     1:01:04
1635  Jill Krupoff Berry     F3539       88/165    9:50     1:01:04
1636  Molly Kennedy          F3539       89/165    9:50     1:01:06
1637  Alisa Jones            F2024       67/113    9:50     1:01:06
1638  Keely Bertak           F2024       68/113    9:51     1:01:07
1639  Molly Guidette         F3034      108/206    9:51     1:01:08
1640  Hunter Murphy          M1519        73/89    9:51     1:01:09
1641  Lindsay Marean         F4044       58/123    9:51     1:01:10
1642  Tim Olsen              M3539      115/148    9:51     1:01:11
1643  Leah Olsen             F3034      109/206    9:51     1:01:11
1644  Annie Karpinski        F4549       66/116    9:51     1:01:12
1645  Michael Wherley        M6064        50/87    9:51     1:01:12
1646  Aaron Dipzinski        M3539      116/148    9:51     1:01:13
1647  Jessica Bechler        F2529      102/179    9:51     1:01:13
1648  Donald Johnson         M5559       77/102    9:51     1:01:13
1649  Cam McNeeley           M4044       83/114    9:52     1:01:14
1650  Timothy Murphy         M4044       84/114    9:52     1:01:15
1651  Heidi Fikstad          F3539       90/165    9:52     1:01:15
1652  Anita Kroska           F3034      110/206    9:52     1:01:15
1653  Mike Miller            M6569        25/43    9:52     1:01:15
1654  Gabi Suth              F5054        41/90    9:52     1:01:17
1655  Alma Perales           F3539       91/165    9:52     1:01:19
1656  Ray Benson             M7074        10/21    9:53     1:01:21
1657  Emily Gerrity          F3539       92/165    9:53     1:01:21
1658  Sabrina Dumford        F1114        16/39    9:53     1:01:22
1659  Leo Walling            M1114        33/48    9:53     1:01:22
1660  Justin Brandt          M3034      137/175    9:53     1:01:23
1661  Lynette Iseli          F3034      111/206    9:53     1:01:23
1662  Kirsten Olsen          F3034      112/206    9:53     1:01:24
1663  Renee Villanueva       F3539       93/165    9:53     1:01:24
1664  Malinda Trautman       F5054        42/90    9:54     1:01:28
1665  Deena Welch            F3034      113/206    9:54     1:01:29
1666  Rebecca Ladd           F5559        29/78    9:54     1:01:30
1667  David Morris           M5559       78/102    9:54     1:01:31
1668  Mika Welborn           F4549       67/116    9:55     1:01:32
1669  Melissa Lebitty        F3034      114/206    9:55     1:01:33
1670  Chrisi Morrison        F2024       69/113    9:55     1:01:34
1671  Amalia Coxe-Trieger    F2529      103/179    9:55     1:01:35
1672  Madeleine Hann         F2024       70/113    9:56     1:01:38
1673  Ebba Corleto           F3034      115/206    9:56     1:01:39
1674  Ayva Reed              F1114        17/39    9:56     1:01:39
1675  Mary Bartlett          F5559        30/78    9:56     1:01:39
1676  Amber Harbert          F4549       68/116    9:56     1:01:41
1677  Nicholas Garcia        M2529      109/141    9:56     1:01:41
1678  Treysn Harbert         M1114        34/48    9:56     1:01:41
1679  Amanda Reed            F4044       59/123    9:56     1:01:42
1680  Joshua Rosier          M1114        35/48    9:56     1:01:42
1681  Richard Matics         M6064        51/87    9:56     1:01:44
1682  Marcos Figueroa        M1114        36/48    9:57     1:01:44
1683  Rachel Moline          F3034      116/206    9:57     1:01:46
1684  Rachel Harris          F2024       71/113    9:57     1:01:46
1685  Chuck Wyon             M5054       97/127    9:57     1:01:46
1686  Kim Larson             M6064        52/87    9:57     1:01:47
1687  Macarena Tejada-Lopez  F3034      117/206    9:57     1:01:47
1688  James Holechek         M3539      117/148    9:57     1:01:47
1689  Elise Beck             F3034      118/206    9:57     1:01:48
1690  James Reid             M2529      110/141    9:57     1:01:48
1691  James Dobson           M4044       85/114    9:58     1:01:51
1692  Allison Schultz        F3034      119/206    9:58     1:01:51
1693  Wayne Bohlmann         M6569        26/43    9:58     1:01:51
1694  Ashley Elder           F2529      104/179    9:58     1:01:52
1695  Erin Nelson            F2024       72/113    9:58     1:01:53
1696  Britta Wey             F3034      120/206    9:58     1:01:53
1697  Guadalupe Moreno       F5559        31/78    9:58     1:01:53
1698  Bruce Lammers          M5559       79/102    9:58     1:01:54
1699  Mark Hulett            M6064        53/87    9:58     1:01:55
1700  Katelyn Mulder         F2529      105/179    9:58     1:01:56
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1701  Ryan Mitchell          M3539      118/148    9:58     1:01:56
1702  Scott Smith            M5559       80/102    9:59     1:01:57
1703  Jodi Donahue           F4044       60/123    9:59     1:01:57
1704  Lucia Villalobos       F0510         1/11    9:59     1:01:58
1705  Cherie Bates           F5054        43/90    9:59     1:01:59
1706  Fred Nin               M5559       81/102    9:59     1:02:01
1707  Connie Opsal           F5054        44/90    9:59     1:02:02
1708  Michele Clemo          F4549       69/116   10:00     1:02:05
1709  Melissa Mares          F2529      106/179   10:00     1:02:05
1710  David Raivo            M5054       98/127   10:00     1:02:05
1711  Kevin Flieger          M5054       99/127   10:00     1:02:06
1712  Gina Clifton           F4044       61/123   10:00     1:02:06
1713  Ruth Mares             F5559        32/78   10:00     1:02:07
1714  Tia Kerrigan           F2529      107/179   10:00     1:02:08
1715  Kailee Smeltzer        F1519        55/73   10:00     1:02:08
1716  Sharon Chittock        F2529      108/179   10:00     1:02:08
1717  Trevor Shaw            M1519        74/89   10:00     1:02:08
1718  Tina Gumba             F4549       70/116   10:01     1:02:10
1719  Katie Wright           F2024       73/113   10:01     1:02:10
1720  Kathryn Chamberlain    F2024       74/113   10:01     1:02:14
1721  Miles Stevens          M1114        37/48   10:01     1:02:14
1722  Andrea Steiger         F2024       75/113   10:01     1:02:14
1723  Jake Czarnecki         M0510         8/22   10:01     1:02:14
1724  Molly Mair             F3539       94/165   10:01     1:02:15
1725  Patricia Stevens       M4549      113/137   10:02     1:02:15
1726  Debbie Jenkins         F5559        33/78   10:02     1:02:16
1727  Janna Walkup           F4549       71/116   10:02     1:02:16
1728  Kate Walkup            F1114        18/39   10:02     1:02:17
1729  Laura McGann           F5559        34/78   10:02     1:02:19
1730  Michael Harry          M3034      138/175   10:02     1:02:20
1731  Eric Gutierrez         M4044       86/114   10:02     1:02:20
1732  Anthony Decrappeo      M6064        54/87   10:02     1:02:21
1733  Nicole Decrappeo       F4044       62/123   10:02     1:02:21
1734  Kathy Westervelt       F5054        45/90   10:02     1:02:21
1735  Jess Eldridge          F3034      121/206   10:02     1:02:21
1736  Jennifer Briggs        F4044       63/123   10:03     1:02:23
1737  Isabel Medrano         F5559        35/78   10:03     1:02:23
1738  Katie Wilson           F3539       95/165   10:03     1:02:24
1739  Andrea Gramzow         F3539       96/165   10:03     1:02:25
1740  Danuta Greblowska      F3034      122/206   10:03     1:02:25
1741  Nick Duncan            M4044       87/114   10:03     1:02:25
1742  Nolan Bierman                         0/0   10:03     1:02:25
1743  Claire Bierman         F3539       97/165   10:03     1:02:26
1744  Donald Bierman         M3539      119/148   10:03     1:02:27
1745  Renee Cuffe            F5559        36/78   10:04     1:02:29
1746  Susan Stadelman        F2529      109/179   10:04     1:02:29
1747  Mallory Bray           F2024       76/113   10:04     1:02:32
1748  Matthew Wilson         M4549      114/137   10:04     1:02:32
1749  Justin Schmilk         M3539      120/148   10:04     1:02:33
1750  Mary Lou Keeran        F5559        37/78   10:05     1:02:35
1751  Bridget Byfield        F5559        38/78   10:05     1:02:36
1752  Clyde Byfield          M6064        55/87   10:05     1:02:37
1753  Seth Stewart           M2529      111/141   10:05     1:02:39
1754  Charles Cox            M6064        56/87   10:05     1:02:40
1755  Gabriele Morrison      F5559        39/78   10:06     1:02:40
1756  Nellie Lapina          F2529      110/179   10:06     1:02:42
1757  Mary Cox               F3539       98/165   10:06     1:02:43
1758  Trina Hendricks        F3539       99/165   10:06     1:02:43
1759  Mike Bailey            M6064        57/87   10:06     1:02:44
1760  Stephen Hughes         M3539      121/148   10:06     1:02:44
1761  Brian Harris           M6064        58/87   10:07     1:02:48
1762  Kelly Hamlin           F3034      123/206   10:07     1:02:48
1763  Teresa Mason           F5559        40/78   10:07     1:02:49
1764  Kari Mowbray           F2529      111/179   10:07     1:02:50
1765  Joshua Brown           M1114        38/48   10:07     1:02:50
1766  Laura Farthing         F3539      100/165   10:07     1:02:51
1767  John Poet              M5054      100/127   10:07     1:02:51
1768  Wally McCullough       M5054      101/127   10:08     1:02:54
1769  Peggy Holstedt         F6064         9/39   10:08     1:02:57
1770  Linda Sato             F5054        46/90   10:08     1:02:57
1771  Ava Sims                              0/0   10:08     1:02:58
1772  Kelly Robertson        F3539      101/165   10:08     1:02:58
1773  Jean Cordova           F5559        41/78   10:08     1:02:58
1774  Arden Lucas            F1114        19/39   10:09     1:02:59
1775  Alia Harris            F1114        20/39   10:09     1:03:00
1776  Daniele McCallum       F3539      102/165   10:09     1:03:00
1777  J. Scott Hinkle        M6064        59/87   10:09     1:03:03
1778  Orion Emelio           F4044       64/123   10:10     1:03:05
1779  Lynn Jacobson          F6064        10/39   10:10     1:03:06
1780  Jim Martin             M5054      102/127   10:10     1:03:09
1781  Tracey Hanes           F4549       72/116   10:10     1:03:10
1782  Truett Hanes           M1519        75/89   10:10     1:03:10
1783  Lacie Tolle            F3034      124/206   10:10     1:03:10
1784  Manuel Balesteri       M6569        27/43   10:10     1:03:10
1785  Shine Emelio           F4549       73/116   10:10     1:03:11
1786  Trisha Dryden          F4044       65/123   10:11     1:03:11
1787  Holly Sov              F2529      112/179   10:11     1:03:12
1788  Beth Stormshak         F5054        47/90   10:11     1:03:12
1789  Carol Warren           F3539      103/165   10:11     1:03:15
1790  Scott Brown            M2529      112/141   10:11     1:03:15
1791  Tori Meredith          F5559        42/78   10:11     1:03:15
1792  Everett Colley         M5559       82/102   10:11     1:03:15
1793  Larry Meredith         M5559       83/102   10:11     1:03:17
1794  Boston Wilkinson       M0510         9/22   10:12     1:03:17
1795  Evie Poole             F4044       66/123   10:12     1:03:17
1796  Elisa Weber            F4044       67/123   10:12     1:03:18
1797  Eloise Cole            F2529      113/179   10:12     1:03:19
1798  Mario A. Perez         F2024       77/113   10:12     1:03:21
1799  Jennifer Wilkinson     F3539      104/165   10:12     1:03:22
1800  Laura Harris           F4044       68/123   10:12     1:03:22
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1801  Scott Lively           M3034      139/175   10:13     1:03:24
1802  David Von Hippel       M5559       84/102   10:13     1:03:24
1803  Alan Martin            M4549      115/137   10:13     1:03:24
1804  Denise Couch           F5054        48/90   10:13     1:03:26
1805  Noelle Dass            F4044       69/123   10:13     1:03:26
1806  Brent Woods            M4549      116/137   10:13     1:03:28
1807  Brian Moscicki         M3034      140/175   10:13     1:03:28
1808  Todd Best              M3034      141/175   10:13     1:03:28
1809  Ali Spleiss            F2529      114/179   10:13     1:03:28
1810  Pamela Duncan          F5054        49/90   10:13     1:03:29
1811  Sandy Goodell          F5559        43/78   10:13     1:03:29
1812  Maria Elena Beltran    F4549       74/116   10:13     1:03:29
1813  Ken Williams           M6064        60/87   10:13     1:03:29
1814  Carter Woods           M1114        39/48   10:13     1:03:29
1815  Alec Lively            M3539      122/148   10:14     1:03:30
1816  Chris Lorenzen         M5054      103/127   10:14     1:03:31
1817  Carl Hatfield          M6569        28/43   10:14     1:03:31
1818  Liam Davis             M1519        76/89   10:14     1:03:35
1819  Helen Faith            F4044       70/123   10:14     1:03:35
1820  Zach Smith             M2529      113/141   10:14     1:03:35
1821  Meghan Horne-Brine     F3034      125/206   10:15     1:03:36
1822  Leslie Smith           F3034      126/206   10:15     1:03:37
1823  Michael Dryden         M4549      117/137   10:16     1:03:44
1824  Michael Finch          M4549      118/137   10:16     1:03:45
1825  Trevor Blair           M1114        40/48   10:16     1:03:46
1826  Amanda Shaw            F3034      127/206   10:16     1:03:47
1827  Jodi Peterson          F5054        50/90   10:16     1:03:47
1828  Shanna Blickle         F3539      105/165   10:17     1:03:49
1829  Anne Holt              F4044       71/123   10:17     1:03:50
1830  Brian Kau              M5054      104/127   10:17     1:03:51
1831  Billy Jordan           M7074        11/21   10:17     1:03:53
1832  Lee Arbogast           F5559        44/78   10:18     1:03:56
1833  Dan Kraegenbrink       M4044       88/114   10:18     1:03:57
1834  Kevin Czarnecki        M3539      123/148   10:18     1:03:57
1835  Richard Blackstone     M6569        29/43   10:18     1:03:59
1836  Nicole Nawalaniec      F3539      106/165   10:19     1:04:01
1837  Ryan Reinking          M3539      124/148   10:19     1:04:01
1838  Josh Tooley            M2529      114/141   10:19     1:04:02
1839  Betsie Rexius          F3034      128/206   10:19     1:04:06
1840  Roger Anderson         M5054      105/127   10:20     1:04:08
1841  Barry Dancher          M6569        30/43   10:20     1:04:09
1842  Melissa Nelson         F3034      129/206   10:20     1:04:09
1843  Angela Gorman          F5054        51/90   10:20     1:04:09
1844  Lori Hilterbrand       F4549       75/116   10:20     1:04:11
1845  Taylor Nestell         F1519        56/73   10:20     1:04:11
1846  Andrea Smith           F3034      130/206   10:20     1:04:11
1847  Marjo Nijoboer-Mitchel F5559        45/78   10:20     1:04:12
1848  McKinley Patrick       F2024       78/113   10:20     1:04:13
1849  Angelia Yates          F3034      131/206   10:21     1:04:13
1850  Emily Wren             F3034      132/206   10:21     1:04:13
1851  Cathey Susman          F4044       72/123   10:21     1:04:15
1852  David D. Elliott       M4044       89/114   10:21     1:04:15
1853  Hannah Reid            F1519        57/73   10:21     1:04:16
1854  David Wilkins          M7074        12/21   10:21     1:04:16
1855  Myron Brown            M6064        61/87   10:21     1:04:17
1856  Jennifer Elliott       F3034      133/206   10:21     1:04:17
1857  Rodney Hupalo          M4549      119/137   10:21     1:04:17
1858  Aysia Turner           F1114        21/39   10:21     1:04:18
1859  Jeremy Lockhart        M3034      142/175   10:21     1:04:18
1860  Channing Cornwall      M2529      115/141   10:21     1:04:19
1861  Barbara Snow           F5054        52/90   10:22     1:04:19
1862  Amelia Gibson          F2529      115/179   10:22     1:04:20
1863  Chris Urling           F6064        11/39   10:22     1:04:20
1864  Kaleigh Gerlich        F2529      116/179   10:23     1:04:26
1865  Andy Michaud           M5559       85/102   10:23     1:04:28
1866  Josh Phillips          M2529      116/141   10:23     1:04:31
1867  Laura Phillips         F2024       79/113   10:24     1:04:32
1868  Anna Galas             F4549       76/116   10:24     1:04:33
1869  Laura Laramie          F3034      134/206   10:24     1:04:36
1870  Anna Gilbert           F3034      135/206   10:25     1:04:38
1871  Lani Hein              F3539      107/165   10:25     1:04:40
1872  Rick Martin            M4549      120/137   10:25     1:04:41
1873  Kerry Sheehan          F2024       80/113   10:25     1:04:41
1874  Erica Jacobson         F3539      108/165   10:25     1:04:42
1875  Joel Christensen       M2529      117/141   10:25     1:04:43
1876  Andy Hochnadel         M5054      106/127   10:25     1:04:44
1877  Amy Christensen        F2529      117/179   10:25     1:04:44
1878  Dan Christopherson     M5559       86/102   10:26     1:04:47
1879  Julie Manela           F4044       73/123   10:26     1:04:48
1880  Suzi Lane              F5559        46/78   10:26     1:04:49
1881  Curt Thrapp            M4549      121/137   10:27     1:04:52
1882  Chris Olson            M2529      118/141   10:27     1:04:56
1883  Angeline Perez-Gast    F4044       74/123   10:28     1:04:59
1884  Abby Reynolds          F1519        58/73   10:28     1:05:00
1885  Ryan Strutin           M3034      143/175   10:28     1:05:00
1886  Mora Reinka            F2529      118/179   10:28     1:05:00
1887  Dana Harrington        F2529      119/179   10:28     1:05:01
1888  Cara Harrington        F2529      120/179   10:28     1:05:01
1889  Tasha Proudfoot        F4044       75/123   10:28     1:05:01
1890  John Hudson            M7074        13/21   10:28     1:05:01
1891  Malia Strutin          F2529      121/179   10:28     1:05:02
1892  Janet Otterstedt       F5054        53/90   10:29     1:05:03
1893  Tami Fikstad           F4549       77/116   10:29     1:05:05
1894  Cathy Donohue          F4044       76/123   10:29     1:05:06
1895  Sara Mason             F4044       77/123   10:29     1:05:09
1896  Joemarie Rodriguez     F3539      109/165   10:30     1:05:09
1897  Gabriel Koiishe        M1519        77/89   10:30     1:05:10
1898  Wendy Hounsel          F3539      110/165   10:30     1:05:10
1899  Miguel Yamada-Sapien   M1519        78/89   10:30     1:05:11
1900  Melanie Rozek          F5559        47/78   10:30     1:05:11
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1901  Allian Boughton        F3034      136/206   10:30     1:05:11
1902  Indira Bakshi          F4549       78/116   10:30     1:05:11
1903  Jeff Yamada            M5054      107/127   10:30     1:05:12
1904  Maya Shamsuddin        F2024       81/113   10:30     1:05:15
1905  Amanda Lee             F2529      122/179   10:31     1:05:16
1906  Christopher Groff      M4044       90/114   10:31     1:05:18
1907  Kay Leppold            F5054        54/90   10:31     1:05:21
1908  Kate Becker            F3034      137/206   10:32     1:05:22
1909  Joseph Ervin           M5559       87/102   10:32     1:05:25
1910  Chelsea Smith          F2529      123/179   10:32     1:05:25
1911  Cory Winsco            M2529      119/141   10:32     1:05:26
1912  Dylan Hankens          M1114        41/48   10:32     1:05:26
1913  Dega Westerhoff        M2024        76/89   10:32     1:05:27
1914  David Mason            M5054      108/127   10:32     1:05:27
1915  Sebastien Foy          M1114        42/48   10:33     1:05:29
1916  Tatiana Cordova        F3034      138/206   10:33     1:05:33
1917  Mikala Donnell         F2529      124/179   10:34     1:05:35
1918  William Jaeger         M6064        62/87   10:34     1:05:36
1919  Lacy Cromwell          F3034      139/206   10:34     1:05:38
1920  Katelyn Castro         F2024       82/113   10:35     1:05:41
1921  Stephen Hurlbut        M6064        63/87   10:35     1:05:42
1922  Erin Piibor            F3034      140/206   10:35     1:05:44
1923  Sabrina Dake           F3034      141/206   10:35     1:05:45
1924  Benjamin Clark         M3034      144/175   10:35     1:05:46
1925  Michelle Lammers       F5054        55/90   10:36     1:05:47
1926  Kristi Crowell         F5054        56/90   10:36     1:05:49
1927  Alyssa Velez           F2529      125/179   10:36     1:05:50
1928  Julia Hakes            F2529      126/179   10:36     1:05:50
1929  Shawna Jensen          F4044       78/123   10:36     1:05:50
1930  Heidi Hakes            F6064        12/39   10:36     1:05:51
1931  Bryan McVay            M4044       91/114   10:36     1:05:51
1932  Kimberly Scudder       F3034      142/206   10:36     1:05:52
1933  Stephen Hallas         M3539      125/148   10:37     1:05:53
1934  Gail Wagenblast        F4549       79/116   10:37     1:05:55
1935  Clarence Townsend      M6064        64/87   10:37     1:05:57
1936  Donnie Graves          M6569        31/43   10:37     1:05:58
1937  Kevin Fitzpatrick      M5559       88/102   10:38     1:06:01
1938  Lucy Plahn             F1114        22/39   10:38     1:06:01
1939  Darcy Fredrickson      F3539      111/165   10:38     1:06:02
1940  Josh Plahn             M4044       92/114   10:38     1:06:02
1941  Severena Johnston      F5054        57/90   10:38     1:06:02
1942  Fred Whitsell          M5559       89/102   10:38     1:06:03
1943  Becky Owens            F4044       79/123   10:38     1:06:03
1944  Sam Smith              F2529      127/179   10:38     1:06:04
1945  Jared Plahn            M3539      126/148   10:38     1:06:04
1946  Kara Holmes            F4044       80/123   10:39     1:06:06
1947  Dionne Plahn           F3539      112/165   10:39     1:06:08
1948  Marisa Aptecker        F2529      128/179   10:40     1:06:12
1949  Eugene Stewart         M7579          2/9   10:41     1:06:17
1950  Preston Davis          M3034      145/175   10:41     1:06:20
1951  Alison Davis           F3034      143/206   10:41     1:06:22
1952  Erin Moody             F2529      129/179   10:41     1:06:22
1953  Broc Benner            M2024        77/89   10:41     1:06:23
1954  Brandi Baldock         F3034      144/206   10:41     1:06:24
1955  Edie Benner            F5559        48/78   10:42     1:06:24
1956  Ariana Landeros        F2529      130/179   10:42     1:06:25
1957  Pedro Garcia-Caro      M4044       93/114   10:42     1:06:29
1958  Kim Paschen            F4044       81/123   10:42     1:06:30
1959  Liz Lahey              F3034      145/206   10:43     1:06:31
1960  Michelle Montgomery    F3539      113/165   10:43     1:06:31
1961  Rena Gold              F4549       80/116   10:43     1:06:32
1962  Erika Hinds            F4549       81/116   10:43     1:06:33
1963  Stan Goddard           M5559       90/102   10:43     1:06:35
1964  Mario Perez            M4549      122/137   10:43     1:06:35
1965  Laurin Bradley         F3034      146/206   10:43     1:06:36
1966  Taryn Hanes            F1114        23/39   10:44     1:06:37
1967  Brierly Nelsen         F2529      131/179   10:44     1:06:37
1968  Rod Dove               M6064        65/87   10:44     1:06:42
1969  Angela Wartenbee       F3034      147/206   10:45     1:06:45
1970  Jessica Bearden-Labrum F3539      114/165   10:45     1:06:46
1971  Andrea Evans           F2024       83/113   10:45     1:06:47
1972  Yada Mein              M2529      120/141   10:45     1:06:48
1973  Nathan Markowitz       M5559       91/102   10:45     1:06:48
1974  Rebecca Paschall       F4044       82/123   10:46     1:06:49
1975  Henry Nickel                          0/0   10:46     1:06:50
1976  Molly Dejaynes         F2024       84/113   10:46     1:06:50
1977  Alia Nickel            F3539      115/165   10:46     1:06:50
1978  Patricia Reddy         F5054        58/90   10:46     1:06:51
1979  Steve Suth             M6569        32/43   10:46     1:06:53
1980  Jocelyn Medrano        M2529      121/141   10:46     1:06:54
1981  Ralph Larson           F1114        24/39   10:46     1:06:54
1982  Shelby Klarr           F4044       83/123   10:47     1:06:57
1983  Melissa Parker         F4044       84/123   10:48     1:07:07
1984  Gayle Proudfoot-Shoup  F7074         4/14   10:49     1:07:08
1985  Claudia Vincent        F5054        59/90   10:49     1:07:12
1986  Shakota Dayton         F1114        25/39   10:49     1:07:13
1987  Caleb Ohrtman          M1114        43/48   10:50     1:07:16
1988  Olivia Ohrtman         F1114        26/39   10:50     1:07:16
1989  Vanessa Butler         F3539      116/165   10:50     1:07:17
1990  Sara Ohrtman           F4044       85/123   10:50     1:07:17
1991  Ernest Jaffarian       M6064        66/87   10:50     1:07:18
1992  Ashton Dayton          M1114        44/48   10:50     1:07:18
1993  Abigail Strand         F1114        27/39   10:50     1:07:18
1994  Caitlin Rodriguez      F1519        59/73   10:51     1:07:19
1995  Jacqueline Rodriguez   F5054        60/90   10:51     1:07:20
1996  Shon Davis             M4549      123/137   10:51     1:07:20
1997  Holly Jones            F2529      132/179   10:52     1:07:26
1998  Thomas Lay             M2529      122/141   10:52     1:07:29
1999  Michelle Calhoun-Jones F3539      117/165   10:52     1:07:29
2000  Dave Schmidlin         M7074        14/21   10:52     1:07:29

Generated March 31, 2026 at 5:19 AM 20/25



Aquafina OTC Butte To Butte - 10K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  Barb Harpole           F6064        13/39   10:53     1:07:35
2002  Tim Adair              M3539      127/148   10:54     1:07:39
2003  Amalia Borchers        F2024       85/113   10:54     1:07:42
2004  Justin Reinhart        M2024        78/89   10:54     1:07:43
2005  Reagan Adair           F1114        28/39   10:54     1:07:44
2006  Freddy Jr. Medrano     M3539      128/148   10:54     1:07:44
2007  Jane Brubaker          F5559        49/78   10:54     1:07:44
2008  Elyse Dickie           F2529      133/179   10:56     1:07:54
2009  Rachel Rechtman        F2024       86/113   10:57     1:07:59
2010  Kristin Lazar          F3034      148/206   10:57     1:08:00
2011  Jennifer Hoy           F3539      118/165   10:58     1:08:03
2012  Lynne Rule             F5559        50/78   10:58     1:08:04
2013  Isaiah Schell          M0510        10/22   10:58     1:08:04
2014  John Constable         M3539      129/148   10:58     1:08:06
2015  Ryan Swearengin        M3034      146/175   10:58     1:08:06
2016  Kathy Stone            F5559        51/78   10:58     1:08:06
2017  Karli Efseaff          F3539      119/165   10:58     1:08:07
2018  Erin Kelly             F2024       87/113   10:59     1:08:09
2019  Andrew Kelly           M2529      123/141   10:59     1:08:11
2020  Rich Kelly             M6064        67/87   10:59     1:08:12
2021  Kat Swanson            F3539      120/165   10:59     1:08:12
2022  Michael Garcia         M3034      147/175   11:00     1:08:16
2023  Erin Bowling           F2529      134/179   11:00     1:08:16
2024  Steve Schellenberger   M5559       92/102   11:00     1:08:17
2025  Natasha Guz            F3034      149/206   11:00     1:08:18
2026  Sammy Cambra                          0/0   11:00     1:08:21
2027  Emily Cambra           F3034      150/206   11:01     1:08:22
2028  Craig Hass             M4044       94/114   11:01     1:08:24
2029  Michele Peters-Carr    F5559        52/78   11:01     1:08:25
2030  Quoc Pham              M4549      124/137   11:01     1:08:26
2031  Erin Hauck             F3539      121/165   11:01     1:08:28
2032  David Vanderhaeghen    M3034      148/175   11:02     1:08:30
2033  Bonnie Wright          F6064        14/39   11:02     1:08:31
2034  Jeanie Dunn            F5054        61/90   11:02     1:08:31
2035  Jennifer Vanderhaeghen F3034      151/206   11:02     1:08:33
2036  Jacob Lesiak           M2529      124/141   11:03     1:08:36
2037  Kim Forrest            F3034      152/206   11:03     1:08:38
2038  Michael Ferguson       M4549      125/137   11:03     1:08:39
2039  Joby Patterson         F7074         5/14   11:04     1:08:42
2040  Maureen Robeson        F6569         4/15   11:04     1:08:43
2041  David Larson           M4044       95/114   11:04     1:08:46
2042  Nick Bonnichsen        M3539      130/148   11:05     1:08:47
2043  Kari Glenwinkel        F3034      153/206   11:05     1:08:47
2044  Herman Ruddell         M2529      125/141   11:05     1:08:48
2045  Eric Pugh              M3034      149/175   11:05     1:08:48
2046  Ashley McAndrews       F2024       88/113   11:06     1:08:56
2047  Bronwyn Buffalino      F4044       86/123   11:06     1:08:57
2048  Hailey Headlee         F2024       89/113   11:06     1:08:58
2049  Morgan Eastin          F3034      154/206   11:07     1:09:01
2050  Holly Peterson-Herr    F5559        53/78   11:07     1:09:03
2051  Sarah Maloney          F1519        60/73   11:07     1:09:04
2052  Megan Blaize           F3539      122/165   11:08     1:09:07
2053  Hannah Becker          F0510         2/11   11:08     1:09:08
2054  Ann Starr              F4549       82/116   11:08     1:09:09
2055  Shannon Wiant          F3034      155/206   11:08     1:09:10
2056  Emmeline Higgins       F1114        29/39   11:09     1:09:14
2057  Christopher Parsons    M6569        33/43   11:09     1:09:16
2058  Nini Monroe            F7074         6/14   11:10     1:09:21
2059  Rebecca Crowder        F3034      156/206   11:10     1:09:21
2060  Kirsten Kerber         F2529      135/179   11:10     1:09:23
2061  Danielle Arthur        F2529      136/179   11:11     1:09:24
2062  Simone Da Silva        F4044       87/123   11:11     1:09:24
2063  Jim Lawson             M8084          2/3   11:11     1:09:25
2064  Leaksmey Strueby                      0/0   11:11     1:09:29
2065  Janice Hicks           F7074         7/14   11:12     1:09:32
2066  Ed Bender              M7579          3/9   11:12     1:09:34
2067  Wanda Sigafus          F4044       88/123   11:12     1:09:36
2068  Nicole Watts           F3539      123/165   11:13     1:09:37
2069  Rick Guerra            M5559       93/102   11:13     1:09:39
2070  Eleanor Wakefield      F3034      157/206   11:13     1:09:40
2071  Dave Nyland            M3034      150/175   11:13     1:09:42
2072  Micah Bowling          M3034      151/175   11:13     1:09:42
2073  Callan Coleman         M4549      126/137   11:14     1:09:44
2074  Lj Jessen              F6064        15/39   11:14     1:09:45
2075  Mysti Frost            F3539      124/165   11:15     1:09:53
2076  Dala Ramsey Gant       F5559        54/78   11:16     1:09:55
2077  Rachel Harper          F2529      137/179   11:16     1:09:57
2078  Theresa Wenska         F3539      125/165   11:16     1:09:57
2079  Owen Strand            M1114        45/48   11:16     1:09:58
2080  Janet Strand           F3539      126/165   11:16     1:09:58
2081  Jonathan Macdonald     M4044       96/114   11:16     1:09:59
2082  Jimmy Singh            M2529      126/141   11:16     1:09:59
2083  Vern Katz              M6064        68/87   11:17     1:10:01
2084  Dan Hamlin             M3539      131/148   11:17     1:10:01
2085  Patty Gori             F6064        16/39   11:17     1:10:06
2086  Deborah Wright         F5054        62/90   11:18     1:10:13
2087  Rochelle Davisson      F4044       89/123   11:20     1:10:23
2088  Raina Bondurant        F4044       90/123   11:21     1:10:28
2089  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      127/165   11:21     1:10:29
2090  Keri Ricketts          F4044       91/123   11:23     1:10:44
2091  Mohit Singla           M3539      132/148   11:24     1:10:45
2092  Laurie Schellenbergrer F5559        55/78   11:24     1:10:45
2093  Delisa Gardner         F2529      138/179   11:24     1:10:47
2094  Ray Gildea             M6064        69/87   11:24     1:10:47
2095  Diwaker Agarwal        M4549      127/137   11:24     1:10:47
2096  Jonna Threlkeld        F2529      139/179   11:24     1:10:48
2097  Jim Origliosso         M6064        70/87   11:24     1:10:50
2098  Shannon Koehler        F2529      140/179   11:24     1:10:50
2099  Emily Sinko            F3034      158/206   11:25     1:10:51
2100  Danielle Buonaiuto     F3034      159/206   11:25     1:10:51
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2101  Jenna Anderson         F1519        61/73   11:25     1:10:54
2102  Dawn Anderson          F4549       83/116   11:25     1:10:55
2103  Kent Howe              M6064        71/87   11:25     1:10:55
2104  Andrew Castillo        M1519        79/89   11:26     1:11:01
2105  Mahala Ruddell         F2529      141/179   11:27     1:11:04
2106  Michelle Rodgers       F2529      142/179   11:27     1:11:04
2107  Karissa McDowell       F2529      143/179   11:27     1:11:05
2108  Kent Henriksen         M6569        34/43   11:27     1:11:06
2109  Haley Ruddell          F3034      160/206   11:27     1:11:08
2110  Jack Crowley           M4044       97/114   11:29     1:11:16
2111  Barbara Habowski       F6064        17/39   11:29     1:11:17
2112  Jacob Ryker            M3539      133/148   11:29     1:11:21
2113  Keri Schneider         F4044       92/123   11:29     1:11:21
2114  Afrika Mucha           F4549       84/116   11:29     1:11:21
2115  Hannah Fowkes          F1519        62/73   11:30     1:11:28
2116  Stephanie Coats        F2529      144/179   11:31     1:11:29
2117  Jennifer Olson-Morzent F4044       93/123   11:31     1:11:30
2118  Leah Workman           F2529      145/179   11:31     1:11:33
2119  Levi Workman           M2529      127/141   11:31     1:11:34
2120  Carrie Funk            F5054        63/90   11:32     1:11:35
2121  Hilary Prager          F4044       94/123   11:32     1:11:40
2122  Becky Simpson          F3034      161/206   11:33     1:11:42
2123  Aimee Potter           F2529      146/179   11:33     1:11:43
2124  Tony Vuksich           M6569        35/43   11:33     1:11:46
2125  Isabella Harker        F1114        30/39   11:33     1:11:46
2126  James Cowles           M5054      109/127   11:33     1:11:47
2127  Natalya Gast           F1519        63/73   11:34     1:11:47
2128  Diane Potter           F5054        64/90   11:34     1:11:47
2129  Molly Tveite           F3539      128/165   11:34     1:11:51
2130  Trudy Bradetich        F3034      162/206   11:34     1:11:53
2131  Jeremy Gourley         M3539      134/148   11:35     1:11:58
2132  Patty Harrington       F5559        56/78   11:36     1:12:00
2133  Mark Johnson           M4044       98/114   11:37     1:12:06
2134  Richard Wicklund       M7579          4/9   11:37     1:12:08
2135  Garian Cika            F3034      163/206   11:37     1:12:11
2136  Beatrice McKenzie      F5559        57/78   11:38     1:12:12
2137  Joyce Foster           F7579          1/3   11:39     1:12:21
2138  Nova Hamar             F4549       85/116   11:40     1:12:24
2139  Bruce Foster           M5054      110/127   11:40     1:12:24
2140  Bailey Bennett         F1519        64/73   11:40     1:12:29
2141  Jeran Coffey           M1519        80/89   11:41     1:12:35
2142  Kira Fee               F3034      164/206   11:41     1:12:35
2143  Lauren Beane           F2529      147/179   11:42     1:12:37
2144  Merri Steele           F6569         5/15   11:42     1:12:41
2145  Ashley Furrer          F2529      148/179   11:42     1:12:42
2146  Trena Hilton           F3034      165/206   11:42     1:12:42
2147  Nadine Zollner         F5559        58/78   11:43     1:12:44
2148  Heather Willett        F4044       95/123   11:43     1:12:47
2149  Anne Swanner-Eastman   F4044       96/123   11:43     1:12:48
2150  Monique Wagner         F2529      149/179   11:44     1:12:53
2151  Trent Wagner           M2529      128/141   11:45     1:12:55
2152  Sydney Lathrop         F2529      150/179   11:45     1:13:00
2153  Jerry Rundstrom        M5054      111/127   11:46     1:13:01
2154  Michaeldean Niles      M6064        72/87   11:46     1:13:03
2155  Jeremy Roberts         M3034      152/175   11:46     1:13:03
2156  Jim Jackson            M6569        36/43   11:46     1:13:04
2157  Liza Roberts           F3034      166/206   11:46     1:13:05
2158  Harbour Green          M0510        11/22   11:46     1:13:05
2159  Leah Leighter          F2529      151/179   11:46     1:13:06
2160  Debra Nathanson        F5054        65/90   11:47     1:13:08
2161  Matt Adams             M5054      112/127   11:48     1:13:15
2162  Karla Torres           F4549       86/116   11:48     1:13:18
2163  Malisa Kroeger         F4549       87/116   11:48     1:13:18
2164  Stephanie Gray         F4044       97/123   11:49     1:13:22
2165  Michelle Moody         F4549       88/116   11:49     1:13:22
2166  Alicia Johnson         F4044       98/123   11:49     1:13:24
2167  Laura Hubbard          F4549       89/116   11:49     1:13:26
2168  Vivian MacKenzie       F5054        66/90   11:50     1:13:27
2169  Fei Li                 F2529      152/179   11:50     1:13:32
2170  Alissa Giunta          F3034      167/206   11:51     1:13:38
2171  Cynthia Garner         F4044       99/123   11:52     1:13:39
2172  Kelsey Hollenbaugh     F2024       90/113   11:53     1:13:46
2173  Janet Heinonen         F6569         6/15   11:53     1:13:49
2174  Charlene Bradetich     F3539      129/165   11:54     1:13:51
2175  Sheri Sumantri         F5559        59/78   11:54     1:13:52
2176  Chris McVay            M6064        73/87   11:54     1:13:55
2177  Erin Horan             F3034      168/206   11:55     1:13:59
2178  Ellen Peterson         F6569         7/15   11:55     1:13:59
2179  Lena Jensen            F1519        65/73   11:58     1:14:17
2180  Lizzy Cunningham       F2529      153/179   11:58     1:14:21
2181  Kyle Cunningham        M2529      129/141   11:59     1:14:24
2182  Leanne Ervin           F5559        60/78   12:00     1:14:33
2183  Veronica Lapinsky      F2529      154/179   12:01     1:14:40
2184  Ryan Hansen            M4549      128/137   12:02     1:14:44
2185  Kandra Hostetler       F5054        67/90   12:03     1:14:50
2186  Kimberly Vanderkley    F5054        68/90   12:04     1:14:55
2187  Carter Young           M0510        12/22   12:04     1:14:56
2188  Michele McCann         F1114        31/39   12:04     1:14:56
2189  Sonia Altenhoff        F1114        32/39   12:04     1:14:57
2190  Susan Alger            F4549       90/116   12:05     1:14:59
2191  Elisabeth Maxwell      F4549       91/116   12:05     1:15:00
2192  Marjean Yates          F6064        18/39   12:05     1:15:02
2193  Sarah Sprague          F2024       91/113   12:05     1:15:02
2194  Meredith Baker         F3034      169/206   12:05     1:15:03
2195  Daniel Rivera          M1519        81/89   12:06     1:15:11
2196  Elizabeth Allen        F3539      130/165   12:07     1:15:18
2197  Kayla Swindler         F2529      155/179   12:08     1:15:22
2198  Eileen McCann          F5054        69/90   12:08     1:15:22
2199  Kristin Warner         F3539      131/165   12:09     1:15:27
2200  John Livingston        M8084          3/3   12:10     1:15:34
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2201  Becky Lamoureux        F5054        70/90   12:11     1:15:40
2202  Karen Heinicke-Motsch  F5559        61/78   12:11     1:15:40
2203  Dean Lamoureux         M4549      129/137   12:11     1:15:41
2204  Terri Smith            F5054        71/90   12:11     1:15:42
2205  Anne Goode             F7074         8/14   12:13     1:15:51
2206  Courtney Madsen        F2529      156/179   12:13     1:15:55
2207  Chelsea Brown          F2529      157/179   12:14     1:15:57
2208  Megan Favreau          F2024       92/113   12:14     1:15:59
2209  Rick Wolfgang          M7074        15/21   12:15     1:16:03
2210  Karen Wolfgang         F6064        19/39   12:15     1:16:04
2211  Scott Dodge            M4549      130/137   12:15     1:16:06
2212  Eric Simpson           M4044       99/114   12:15     1:16:06
2213  Calie McVicker         F2529      158/179   12:17     1:16:18
2214  Karen Bender           F7579          2/3   12:17     1:16:18
2215  Sue Jaye McVicker      F5559        62/78   12:17     1:16:19
2216  Melissa Vodvarka       F3539      132/165   12:19     1:16:28
2217  Ronald Duquette        M5054      113/127   12:19     1:16:28
2218  Melissa Morgan         F3539      133/165   12:19     1:16:30
2219  Joe Sherck             M4044      100/114   12:19     1:16:30
2220  Paula Recchia          F6064        20/39   12:19     1:16:31
2221  Jennifer Bjerke        F4044      100/123   12:19     1:16:32
2222  Desiree Buttram        F2024       93/113   12:20     1:16:35
2223  Felicia Vega           F3034      170/206   12:21     1:16:42
2224  Valerie Neuhaus        F3539      134/165   12:21     1:16:42
2225  Kari Beardsley         F2529      159/179   12:21     1:16:43
2226  Rick Minor             M6569        37/43   12:23     1:16:53
2227  Shannon Martinez       F3539      135/165   12:23     1:16:57
2228  Daniel Martinez        M3539      135/148   12:24     1:17:02
2229  Benny Shlesinger       M2024        79/89   12:25     1:17:05
2230  Connie Smith           F6064        21/39   12:25     1:17:05
2231  Zhenpeng Zou           M2529      130/141   12:26     1:17:11
2232  Jenny Yvanez           F3539      136/165   12:26     1:17:15
2233  Tani Michaud           F4549       92/116   12:27     1:17:17
2234  Kaleb Smith            M2024        80/89   12:27     1:17:18
2235  Stephanie Eberlein     F2024       94/113   12:27     1:17:18
2236  Elizabeth Stone        F2529      160/179   12:27     1:17:19
2237  Andy Jobanek           M2529      131/141   12:27     1:17:19
2238  Matthew Howell         M4044      101/114   12:28     1:17:24
2239  Katie Walders          F3034      171/206   12:29     1:17:31
2240  Myrranda Mora          F1114        33/39   12:30     1:17:36
2241  Sofie Sampson          F1114        34/39   12:30     1:17:36
2242  Jennifer Kyser         F4044      101/123   12:30     1:17:38
2243  Emily Edwards          F2024       95/113   12:30     1:17:38
2244  Jennifer Rose          F3034      172/206   12:30     1:17:39
2245  Hillary Masterson      F3034      173/206   12:31     1:17:47
2246  Claire Litchfield      F1519        66/73   12:32     1:17:48
2247  Charu Pasternak        F3034      174/206   12:32     1:17:48
2248  Rylie Sollars          F1519        67/73   12:32     1:17:50
2249  Brad Litchfield        M5054      114/127   12:33     1:17:55
2250  Katrina Galas          F3034      175/206   12:34     1:18:01
2251  Elton Fisher           M0510        13/22   12:35     1:18:06
2252  Deepshikha Pawar       F3539      137/165   12:35     1:18:08
2253  Amanda Fisher          F3539      138/165   12:35     1:18:08
2254  Dan Spath              M5054      115/127   12:36     1:18:13
2255  Melissa Roeder-Pollard F4044      102/123   12:36     1:18:14
2256  Shasta Quigley         F3539      139/165   12:36     1:18:17
2257  Tim Wren               M3539      136/148   12:37     1:18:19
2258  Angela Ruiz            F3539      140/165   12:37     1:18:19
2259  Chelsea Seghetti       F3034      176/206   12:37     1:18:22
2260  Sarah Fudge            F3539      141/165   12:37     1:18:22
2261  Brittany Young         F4044      103/123   12:38     1:18:30
2262  Patrick Walders        M4044      102/114   12:38     1:18:30
2263  Jennifer Fudge         F3034      177/206   12:39     1:18:34
2264  Ashley Vickroy         F2529      161/179   12:40     1:18:41
2265  Tiffeny Kendle         F4044      104/123   12:40     1:18:42
2266  Sydney Perez           F2529      162/179   12:41     1:18:45
2267  Simon Hooper           M1519        82/89   12:41     1:18:45
2268  Jennifer Helling       F3034      178/206   12:41     1:18:47
2269  Karie Shorack          F5559        63/78   12:41     1:18:47
2270  Emily Roche            F3034      179/206   12:41     1:18:49
2271  Kai Francis            M0510        14/22   12:42     1:18:52
2272  Renee Francis          F3034      180/206   12:42     1:18:53
2273  Ella Shepard           F0510         3/11   12:42     1:18:53
2274  Adam Shepard           M4044      103/114   12:43     1:18:57
2275  Edith Baumgart         F4044      105/123   12:43     1:18:57
2276  Kirk Love              M4549      131/137   12:45     1:19:10
2277  Peter Noble            M6569        38/43   12:46     1:19:17
2278  Kira Williams          F3034      181/206   12:46     1:19:17
2279  Madilyn Haga           F1114        35/39   12:46     1:19:19
2280  Lauren Haga            F2024       96/113   12:46     1:19:19
2281  Jonathan Bordwell      M3034      153/175   12:50     1:19:40
2282  Dan Bennett            M6569        39/43   12:50     1:19:40
2283  Jordan Anderson        F2024       97/113   12:50     1:19:41
2284  Anthony Otto           M3034      154/175   12:52     1:19:52
2285  Lori Kievith           F4549       93/116   12:52     1:19:54
2286  Courtney Cooper        F2529      163/179   12:52     1:19:54
2287  Michelle Miranda       F4549       94/116   12:52     1:19:54
2288  Peter Ruffier          M6064        74/87   12:52     1:19:56
2289  Randy Prince           M6064        75/87   12:54     1:20:05
2290  Honna Bordwell         F2529      164/179   12:55     1:20:13
2291  Parker Bordwell        F0510         4/11   12:55     1:20:13
2292  Douglas Barr                          0/0   12:55     1:20:13
2293  Bryce Bordwell                        0/0   12:55     1:20:14
2294  Dorene Morris          F6064        22/39   12:57     1:20:26
2295  Lindsey Lockhart       F3034      182/206   12:58     1:20:31
2296  Leslie Deyoung         F5054        72/90   12:58     1:20:34
2297  Becky Atwater          F5559        64/78   12:58     1:20:35
2298  Ray Arkin              M6064        76/87   12:59     1:20:35
2299  Laurie Higgins         F3539      142/165   12:59     1:20:35
2300  Bernie Murphy          M7074        16/21   12:59     1:20:36
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2301  Brian Hughes           M3034      155/175   12:59     1:20:36
2302  Calvin Higgins         M0510        15/22   12:59     1:20:37
2303  Tina McGill            F4044      106/123   12:59     1:20:40
2304  Jason Byrn             M3539      137/148   13:00     1:20:43
2305  Rachel Carlson         F3034      183/206   13:03     1:21:00
2306  Tallis Walders                        0/0   13:03     1:21:00
2307  Ethan Russell          M3539      138/148   13:03     1:21:04
2308  Jennifer Butenschoen   F4044      107/123   13:04     1:21:07
2309  Lori Barnes            F4044      108/123   13:04     1:21:11
2310  Kati Ruiz              F3034      184/206   13:05     1:21:13
2311  Eran Schlesinger       M5054      116/127   13:05     1:21:14
2312  Justin McKnight        M2529      132/141   13:06     1:21:20
2313  Karin Clarke           F4549       95/116   13:06     1:21:21
2314  Bethany Cochran        F0510         5/11   13:06     1:21:22
2315  Kai Xue Land           M0510        16/22   13:06     1:21:23
2316  Sarah Cochran          F3539      143/165   13:07     1:21:30
2317  Rosa Merrill           F1519        68/73   13:08     1:21:32
2318  Emmy Mast-Renfrow      F0510         6/11   13:08     1:21:36
2319  Thomas Renfrow         M4044      104/114   13:09     1:21:37
2320  Therese Cousins        F5559        65/78   13:12     1:21:58
2321  Hadley Schar           F1114        36/39   13:12     1:22:00
2322  David Paufler          M4549      132/137   13:12     1:22:00
2323  Karen Roberts          F4549       96/116   13:14     1:22:09
2324  Ashley Paulson         F3034      185/206   13:15     1:22:18
2325  Randy Fox              M4044      105/114   13:15     1:22:18
2326  Alex Landry-Zank       M2024        81/89   13:15     1:22:18
2327  Joann Martin           F5559        66/78   13:15     1:22:19
2328  Herbert Pendleton      M7579          5/9   13:16     1:22:23
2329  Scott Hedge            M5559       94/102   13:19     1:22:42
2330  Brenda Webber          F4044      109/123   13:19     1:22:44
2331  Henry Alley            M7074        17/21   13:20     1:22:46
2332  Sherry Dailey          F6064        23/39   13:22     1:23:01
2333  Samantha Tracewell     F1519        69/73   13:25     1:23:17
2334  Lauren Barkmann        F2024       98/113   13:26     1:23:23
2335  Dee Eilers             F7074         9/14   13:26     1:23:27
2336  Caryl Lynn Barry       F5054        73/90   13:27     1:23:31
2337  Theresa Bishop         F5559        67/78   13:27     1:23:33
2338  Julie Baxter           F5054        74/90   13:28     1:23:36
2339  Brad Jarmain           M3034      156/175   13:29     1:23:42
2340  Robin Forster          F6064        24/39   13:30     1:23:48
2341  Tess Jarmain           F3034      186/206   13:30     1:23:53
2342  Kenneth Olsen          M7074        18/21   13:33     1:24:11
2343  Lynda Hollen           F6064        25/39   13:34     1:24:17
2344  Thomas Hollen          M6064        77/87   13:35     1:24:20
2345  Jenoa Ashcraft         F2024       99/113   13:38     1:24:40
2346  Balwinder Notre        F4044      110/123   13:40     1:24:53
2347  Deborah Mauro          F6064        26/39   13:42     1:25:03
2348  Lauren Perry           F3539      144/165   13:42     1:25:08
2349  Christopher Bloch      M2024        82/89   13:43     1:25:12
2350  Heather Stillinger     F3539      145/165   13:44     1:25:17
2351  Annelise Marshall      F2024      100/113   13:45     1:25:22
2352  Phil Howard            M2529      133/141   13:45     1:25:23
2353  Kathleen Gage          F6064        27/39   13:46     1:25:27
2354  David Helfand          M5559       95/102   13:48     1:25:40
2355  Patrick Brand          M5054      117/127   13:49     1:25:50
2356  Kacy Gourley           F3034      187/206   13:50     1:25:52
2357  Carol Krietz           F6064        28/39   13:52     1:26:04
2358  Kayla Moniz            F2529      165/179   13:52     1:26:09
2359  Sasha Woodward         F4044      111/123   13:53     1:26:11
2360  Mark Woodward          M5054      118/127   13:53     1:26:13
2361  Travis Holley          M3034      157/175   13:53     1:26:13
2362  Daniel Dickens         M3034      158/175   13:54     1:26:19
2363  Linda Bombe            F5054        75/90   13:54     1:26:20
2364  Denise Czarnecki       F4549       97/116   13:56     1:26:31
2365  Jennifer Sparks        F4044      112/123   13:58     1:26:43
2366  Wendy Kinports         F5054        76/90   13:58     1:26:44
2367  Johanna Clemente-Mcnut F3539      146/165   13:58     1:26:44
2368  Allene McKnight        F5054        77/90   14:02     1:27:07
2369  Alyssa Dodds           F2529      166/179   14:02     1:27:10
2370  Lara Kimball           F3539      147/165   14:06     1:27:34
2371  Vanessa Horner         F3539      148/165   14:07     1:27:38
2372  Stella Roche           F1114        37/39   14:11     1:28:05
2373  Colleen Udey           F5559        68/78   14:14     1:28:21
2374  Becky Perez            F4549       98/116   14:17     1:28:44
2375  Danielle Howe          F2529      167/179   14:19     1:28:58
2376  Paul Slovic            M7579          6/9   14:20     1:29:03
2377  John Sugar             M6064        78/87   14:22     1:29:14
2378  Verena Cary            F0510         7/11   14:23     1:29:21
2379  Steve Cary             M4044      106/114   14:23     1:29:23
2380  Caleb Rexius           M3034      159/175   14:25     1:29:30
2381  Daren Kendrick         M4044      107/114   14:26     1:29:37
2382  Denyse Roehl           F6569         8/15   14:27     1:29:43
2383  Taranbir Notre         M1114        46/48   14:27     1:29:47
2384  Maralee Gray           F6064        29/39   14:27     1:29:48
2385  Valarie Truelove       F3539      149/165   14:28     1:29:49
2386  Courtney Shoemaker     F3034      188/206   14:35     1:30:35
2387  Aaron Shoemaker        M3034      160/175   14:35     1:30:36
2388  John Sweeney           M5559       96/102   14:36     1:30:38
2389  Sheri Greatwood        F5559        69/78   14:40     1:31:04
2390  Anna Houpt             F6064        30/39   14:41     1:31:11
2391  Anna Shelby            F1519        70/73   14:42     1:31:17
2392  Debra Cole             F5559        70/78   14:44     1:31:28
2393  Dc Cole                M7579          7/9   14:44     1:31:30
2394  Lynn Morris            M4549      133/137   14:44     1:31:31
2395  Jennifer Trujillo      F4044      113/123   14:44     1:31:31
2396  Rachel Ward            M2024        83/89   14:47     1:31:51
2397  Kevin May              M3034      161/175   14:48     1:31:52
2398  Cassandra Barrong      F3034      189/206   14:48     1:31:56
2399  Maria Rudy             F7074        10/14   14:51     1:32:15
2400  Diane Duyck            F5559        71/78   14:51     1:32:15
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2401  Ellie Roberson         F1114        38/39   14:52     1:32:22
2402  Doug Wilkinson         M7074        19/21   14:58     1:33:00
2403  Adam Mahlum            M4044      108/114   14:58     1:33:00
2404  Liz Mahlum             F4044      114/123   14:59     1:33:06
2405  Nicole Long            F2529      168/179   15:00     1:33:08
2406  Manuel De Anda         M7579          8/9   15:02     1:33:24
2407  Jackson Morich         M0510        17/22   15:07     1:33:54
2408  Samara Phelps          F3539      150/165   15:07     1:33:56
2409  Mark Phelps            M6569        40/43   15:10     1:34:10
2410  Cora Morich                           0/0   15:10     1:34:11
2411  Katie Haney            F2024      101/113   15:11     1:34:21
2412  Linda Meyers           F6569         9/15   15:16     1:34:52
2413  Nonie Mansfield        F7579          3/3   15:17     1:34:53
2414  Doug Melikian          M5559       97/102   15:20     1:35:13
2415  Mary Ellen Mansfield   F4549       99/116   15:20     1:35:17
2416  Cheryl Zwillinger      F6064        31/39   15:22     1:35:28
2417  Allen Nabalindwa       F4549      100/116   15:26     1:35:52
2418  Joel Chinitz           M7579          9/9   15:27     1:35:58
2419  Kate Feeney            F5054        78/90   15:31     1:36:25
2420  Joel Mathers           M4549      134/137   15:32     1:36:28
2421  Jason Green            M3539      139/148   15:34     1:36:42
2422  Julie Seghetti         F4549      101/116   15:40     1:37:16
2423  Susan Ledger           F4549      102/116   15:40     1:37:18
2424  Heidi Nelson           F4549      103/116   15:40     1:37:20
2425  Elena Kunkle           F0510         8/11   15:51     1:38:27
2426  Mike Kunkle            M3539      140/148   15:51     1:38:29
2427  Susan Stafford         F6569        10/15   16:03     1:39:41
2428  Leanne Bossard         F5559        72/78   16:06     1:39:57
2429  Brian Shoop            M3034      162/175   16:11     1:40:31
2430  Isaiah Kunkle          M0510        18/22   16:13     1:40:41
2431  Gina Kunkle            F3539      151/165   16:13     1:40:44
2432  James Walugembe        M5054      119/127   16:14     1:40:50
2433  Nicole Pearson         F5054        79/90   16:17     1:41:08
2434  Spencer Owen           M2529      134/141   16:18     1:41:14
2435  Tracy Dennis           F5054        80/90   16:21     1:41:31
2436  Patrick Wilkins        M6064        79/87   16:23     1:41:43
2437  Molly Wiest            F2529      169/179   16:23     1:41:48
2438  Patrick Wiest          M6569        41/43   16:23     1:41:48
2439  Carol Wiest            F6064        32/39   16:23     1:41:48
2440  Scott Atkinson         M4549      135/137   16:25     1:42:01
2441  Stephanie Atkinson     F4549      104/116   16:27     1:42:09
2442  Margie Andrijasevich   F6569        11/15   16:40     1:43:30
2443  Emily Downing-Moore    F3539      152/165   16:40     1:43:31
2444  Evelyn Nagy            F7074        11/14   16:40     1:43:33
2445  Danny Thompson         M4044      109/114   16:41     1:43:40
2446  Priscilla Miranda      F3034      190/206   16:43     1:43:52
2447  Olivia Baker                          0/0   16:45     1:44:04
2448  Rob Baker              M3034      163/175   16:46     1:44:10
2449  Mary Anne McMurren     F5559        73/78   16:46     1:44:11
2450  Rebecca Taylor         F4044      115/123   16:57     1:45:20
2451  Lewis Taylor           M4044      110/114   16:58     1:45:21
2452  Linda Willis           F0510         9/11   17:00     1:45:37
2453  Adriene Willis         F0510        10/11   17:00     1:45:38
2454  Rod Free               M6064        80/87   17:07     1:46:21
2455  Terry Pickering        M6064        81/87   17:16     1:47:14
2456  Thomas Kinane          M7074        20/21   17:22     1:47:49
2457  Mark Roberts           M5054      120/127   17:24     1:48:02
2458  Elizabeth Sorensen     F7074        12/14   17:30     1:48:41
2459  Peggy Pickering        F6064        33/39   17:36     1:49:20
2460  Ramona Muldoon         F7074        13/14   17:36     1:49:22
2461  Sondi Marks            F5054        81/90   17:39     1:49:35
2462  Timothy Pritiken       M3034      164/175   17:39     1:49:35
2463  Jessica Smidt          F3034      191/206   17:39     1:49:36
2464  Dale Bookwalter        M6064        82/87   17:58     1:51:37
2465  Rhonda Bookwalter      F6569        12/15   17:58     1:51:38
2466  Michael Lucas          M0510        19/22   17:59     1:51:42
2467  Madeleine Lucas        F1114        39/39   18:01     1:51:52
2468  Anthony Lucas          M4044      111/114   18:01     1:51:52
2469  Kim Ensley             F4044      116/123   18:01     1:51:55
2470  Dixie Aaring           F6064        34/39   18:08     1:52:40
2471  Rich Aaring            M5559       98/102   18:10     1:52:51
2472  Brianna Labes          F2529      170/179   18:12     1:53:00
2473  Ben Labes              M3034      165/175   18:12     1:53:03
2474  Gary Wesley            M6064        83/87   18:21     1:54:02
2475  Gayle Semrad           F6569        13/15   18:22     1:54:02
2476  Angela Lees            F4549      105/116   18:25     1:54:23
2477  Marleena Pearson       F3539      153/165   18:25     1:54:24
2478  Daniel Williams        M3034      166/175   18:27     1:54:35
2479  Rhonda Pemble          F6064        35/39   18:35     1:55:27
2480  Paula Free             F6064        36/39   18:51     1:57:08
2481  Isabella Larson        F0510        11/11   19:06     1:58:37
2482  Don Allen              M6064        84/87   20:13     2:05:35
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